
ｌ

。

Ｉ
Ｉ
'

‐

’

X

S

S

 

S

S

S

S

‐

'

‐

4

｡

。
ｌ
Ｉ

ＩＳ

Ｉ

ｔ

Ｓ
ｉ

。

ｌ

Ｉ
！

Ｆ
Ｉ

Califo ｒｎｉａ Ｐａｒlor Ｃａr Ｔｏｕｒs

6｡２２ Ｙ ＡＭ ＡＭ ＯＴＯ Ｍ ＡＳＡ ＫＯ ／ＨＩＤＥＨＩＫＯ 様

･･　・　 ・･‰･s-ゝ･･罰･　　■■･㎜･■　■■　･･
500 S ｕttｅr SIrｅｅt, Ｓｕite 401

San Ffandsc0,CA 94102　　　 ・ U.S.A.

Phone 415 j 474-7500　 ・ Telelax 415 / 673･1539

ｗ ｗ ｗ.califor ｎｉａｐａrlor ｃａr.ｃｏｍ

ＳＴＴＹ ＆S ＴＸＹ

汽 車とバスで行くヨセミテ国 立公 園

サンフランシスコ、オークランドから汽 車とバスでの往復

６月22 日 出 発 の 日 は　　　　　　　　　　　　　　 ’

朝6:45 ～6:55 A. Ｍ.の 間 に 私 共 のドライバ ー（Kellｙ Ｔｅ１: 1.415.828.1442 ） が ＲＯＯｍ ｉｎ the heart OfSF 1301 MASON ST

の 入 り口外 でお 迎 えしエメリービル の アムトラックの駅 まで お 連 れします。エメリ

ービル から7:45AM 発 の712 番 の 汽 車で マセッド（Ｍｅrｃｅｄ）まで 行きマセッドから11:00AM に 乗 り換 え

の ＹＡＲＴＳバ スに 乗り、ヨセミテ公 園 内 の Ｙｏsｅｍｉtｅ Ｖａｌｌｅｙ Ｌｏｄｇｅ に 着くの が1:25PM とな ります。（汽 車

の 時 間 は その 日により多 少 違 い があります ので正 確な 時 間 は Ａｍtrak の チ ケットでご 確 認 下さい。こちら

が 写真 付きの 行きの 交 通 のとなります 。 httP://ｗｗｗ.calitそ）ｍｉａＰａr10rｃａｒ.ｃｏｍ/yｏsｅｍｉtebyａｍ抒akうP/ 列 車

とＹＡＲＴＳバ スにご 乗 車 の際 にアムトラックの係 員 にE-Ticket を お 見 せ く だ さ い。 そ れ とこ ち ら が

Amtｒak のCa 勁Ca ｒ の メ ニ ュ ー に な りま す。

Ｉ

Ｌ

Ｉ

Ｉ

―

eｓ/Ｓａｎ Ｊｏａqｕｉｎ Ｃａｆｅ Ｍｅｎｕ 0717.pdf

ヨセ ミテ パ ー ク 無料 シ ャ トル:

公 園内 を 回 る 乗 降 り 自 由 の 無料 シ ャ トル をお 使 い い た だく と

ヨセ ミテ 滝 、 ヨセ ミ テ ビジ ター セ ン タ ー 、 アン セ ル ア ダ ムス

写 真展 、 ヨセ ミ テ映 像 シ ア ター 、 ア メ リ カイ ン デ ィア ン の 資

料館 そ の 他 さ ま ざ ま な ハ イ キ ン グ コ ー ス等 に行 く 事が 出 来 ま

す。 こ ち ら が 無 料 シ ャ トル バ ス の ＭＡＰに な りま す。

https:yyｗｗｗ.nps･goｖyｙｏsｅ/planyｏｕｒｖisityｕpIoad/ｖalleyshｕttle.pdf

Shｕttle Stop 1 6 番HappyIsles か ら ミ ス ト ト レイ ル を 抜 け バ ー ナ

ル滝、時間が有ればネバダ滝までのハイキングがお勧めです。

す。 チ ケ ッ トは ＹＡＲＴＳバ ス ド ラ イ バ ー に お 支 払 下 さい。

６月25 日 の お 帰 り は

お 帰 りは4 : 45PM Yos ｅｍｉtｅ Ｖａｌｌｅy Lodge / La ｕrelCottageStop

か らYARTS バ ス で 出 発 し ます 。 ご乗 車 の際 にお 渡 し

し た Ａｍtｒａｋ ｅ-ticket を ド ラ イ バ ー にお 見せ く だ さい 。

マ セ ッド 駅 に到 着 後719 番 の 汽 車 に乗 りか え Ｅｍｅｒｙｖille

の 到 着 が11 : 11PM と な り ます 。 駅 の 前 で ドラ イ バ ー がお

迎 え しサ ン フ ラン シ ス コ の ホテ ル 到 着は 午 後11 : 40PM 頃

と な り ま す
．　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　

゛　　　　　　　　' －　 ・ ’りl　　　i

＊帰 り の Ａ ｍtrak の Ｃａｆ１５ Ｃ ａr は 食 べ 物 が 早 め に 売 り 切 れ て |.

”II ・jJ 』| ・1

・　　
｜

し ま う 場 合 が 有 り ま す の で 夕 食 は 公 園 内 で 何 か 買 わ れ て 持 ち 込 ま れ る か 、 列 車 乗 車 後 直 ぐCaf15 に 行 か　　　 ｜

れ て 購 入 さ れ る こ と を お 勧 め し ま す　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　
｜

｜

T611Fr ｐ● Ｕ
ｏ
Ｓ.Ａ.＆ Ｃａｎａｄａ ａ(池227-4250　　　1　　　　　　　　

ノ

｀"' ｀‾""･`　'･ ｀　　'　 ・　　" ‾"'加"""'･'-J-- - - - ゙--　・　--､'4ﾐ らｰ---Fx --. '　 』　 』-･●.-一一　--』-●』-』-`-Xuﾙ　ｰ. 』-6　--一一　　゜･-' -･--I〃"- らﾐ゙ -` "･"'゙ "=ﾐx-



Califo ｒｎｉａ Ｐａｒlor Ｃａr li) ｕｒs

YARTS バスでヨセミテ公園内に入ってからの見所:

500 S ｕttｅr Ｓtrｅｅt,Ｓｕite 401

San Francisc0,CA 94102　　　 ・ U.S.A.

Phone 415 / 474,7500　 ・ Telelax 415 / 673･1539

ｗ ｗ ｗ.califor ｎｉａｐａrlorｃａr.ｃｏｍ

Ｙ ＡＲ ＴＳ の 快 適 大 型 バ ス で ハ イ ウ ェ イ140 号 線

の エ ル ポ ー タ ル を 通 り ア ー チ ロ ッ ク エ ン ト ラ

ン ス を 過 ぎ て 公 園 内 に 入 り 約15 分 ぐ ら い す る

と 右 手 に ブ ラ イ ダ ル ベ ー ル 滝 、 反 対 側 に は 巨

大 な エ ル ・ キ ャ ピ タ ン が ご 覧 い た だ け ま す 。

そ の 次 は Ｃａthedr ａ１ Ｒｏｃｋs 、 Ｓｅｎtｉｎｅｌ Ｒｏｃｋ 、 ヨ セ

ミ テ 滝 が 左 に 見 え 、 セ ン チ ネ ル 橋 か ら は ハ ー

フ ド ー ム を ご 覧 い た だ け ま す 。　ヨ セ ミ テ バ レ

ー ロ ッ ジ に 到 着 後 、 公 園 内 を 頻 繁 に 回 る 乗 降

り 簡 単 な 無 料 シ ャ ト ル バ ス で ビ ジ タ ー セ ン タ

ー へ 行 か れ る と 写 真 家 ア ン セ ル ア ダ ム ス の ギ

ャ ラ リ ー 、 ヨ セ ミ テ の 映 像 シ ア タ ー 、 ア メ リ

カ イ ン デ ィ ア ン ビ レ ッ ジ 等 も 見 る こ と が 出 来

ま す 。 無 料 シ ャ ト ル サ ー ビ ス に は 、 ハ ー フ ド

ー ム ビ レ ッ ジ 、 ハ ッ ピ ー ア イ ル ズ 、 ミ ラ ー レ

イ ク に 向 か っ て 東 に 向 か う ル ー プ と も う 一 つ

はヨセミテ滝とヨセミテバレーロッジに向かって西に向かうループの二つがあります。

この無料シャトルバスをお使い頂くと約４時

間半程あれば殆どのバレーの名所を自由に回

れます。　ビジターセンターエリアからヨセミ

テ滝、ヨセミテバレーロッジまでは歩いて約30

分程です。4 、5 時間滞在の方々でバレーフ

ロアーツアーをご希望の場合は、夏季は午後2:00

時または3:00 時に国立公園認定のガイド

またはレンジャーによるオープンドラムツア

ー（2 時間）に参加する事が出来ます。午後２
一

時から出発のなので公園到着に遅れが無けれ

ば公園に着いて直ぐヨセミテバレーロッジ内

の入り口正面右手のツアーカウンターでチケ

ットを購入できます。料金は$38.25 です。

ToIIFree U.S.Ａ.＆Canada 800/227,4250

. r  r k 〃 　 J - 心 - －

ｊ

ｌ

‐

・

ノ

”

Ｆ

１

－

ｒ
Ｉ
ｓ

Ｉ

Ｉ

Ｓ

Ｉ

。
Ｉ
Ｉ

♂
ｒ

ｒ

Ｉ

ｉ



RES#55088A-20JUN18

EMY

EMERYVILLI

Depart

TRＡIN712

EMERYVILLE, ＣＡ

BUS

8412

Rｅtｕrｎ-

BUS

84 19

TRＡIN719

卜･

'･iｓり 、､､､､Ｔ Ｉ=ＩＡ,
（･
ｅ Ｔｉｃｋｅｔ

ＰＲＥＳＥＮＴ ＴＨＩＳ ＤＯ ＣＵＭ ＥＮＴ ＦＯ Ｒ ＢＯＡＲＤＩＮＧ

RESER ＶＡT1０N NU ＭBER 55088 Ａ

YOS

YOSEMITE VALLEY LODGE ，

Rｏｕnd-Trip

sAN｣ｏＡＱuINs

Jｕn 22 ， 2018

昌 昌 之smEJun 22

， 20180per

ａted by YARTs

A ＭTR ＡK THRU ＷＡＹ

ＣＯＮＮEＣTIＮＧ SER ＶiＣE

Jun 25, 2018

芒 芒
で ？
……………sAN

joAQuINs

Jun 25, 2018

PASSENGERS(2)

ＹＡＭＡＭ ＯＴ０, Ｍ ＡＳＡＫＯ

ＹＡＭＡＭ ＯＴ０, ＨＩＤＥＨＩＫＯ

ＡＤ ＵＬＴ

ＡＤ ＵＬＴ

JUNE 22, 2018

EMERYVILLE － MERCED2Unr

ｅsｅrｖed Coach Seats

MERCED － YOSEMITE NATIL PARK(YOSEMITEVALLEY LODGE)

2 Resｅrｖed Thrｕｗay Seats

YOSEMITE NATIL PARK (YOSEMITE

VALLE f LODGEj － MERCED

2 Resｅrｖed Thrｕｗａy Ｓｅａts

MERCED － EMERYVILLE2 Unr

ｅsｅrｖed Coach Seats

D E P A R T S

7

:

4 5  A M

1 ● ● ●丿 丿 4 丿 ● 4 ･ ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ･ ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● D E P

Ａ R T S

ARRIVES(FriJ ｕn 22)10:36 A

Ｍ

ARRIVES(FriJ ｕn 22)

10:55 AM　I:23 P Ｍ

DEP ＡRTS

4:45 PＭ

DEPARTS

8:15 PＭ

ARRIVES( ＭｏｎＪｕn 25)

A ＭTR ＡK ＧＵEST RE ＷＡR ＤS

7:08 PＭ

ARRIVES( ＭｏｎＪｕn 25)11:11 P

Ｍ

N ｏ ｍｅｍｂｅr ｎｕｍｂｅr prｏｖided ，Ｊｏｉｎ ａt Ａｍtrak, ｃｏｍ

Ｎｏ ｍｅｍｂｅr ｎｕｍｂｅr prｏｖided ， 」ｏｊｎ ａt Ａｍtrak.c ｏｍ

Prｏｐｅridentification i ｓ rｅqｕired for all pa ｓｓｅｎｇｅrｓ. This docｕｍｅｎt is ｖalid forｏｎｌy passｅｎｇｅrs listed. Ｓｅｅｗｗ ｗ.amtrak. ｃｏｍ/ID for details.I

ＭP ＯRT ＡＮT I ＮF ＯR Ｍ ＡＴ1０Ｎ

・SAN 」OAQUINSROUTE ONE- ＷＡＹ REＧULＡR FＡRE

゜eTicket ｓfor Ｒａ ｅrV 凶 恥『ｖｉｃｅｓ ａrｅ ｖalid only fort ｈｅs ｐｅｃＩ ｃtr ａｉｎ ｎｕｍ ｂｅr,dat ｅ ａｎｄ ａｃｃｏｍ ｍ ｏｄａtｉｏｎ tyｐｅ ｂｏｏｋｅ(j･

゜eFricketsfor11｢1｢ ｇ ｅrＶｅｄ ＣＱａｃｈ ｓａｖicｓ ａrｅ ｖalid ｗithin the limit ｓ of the city-pa｣｢paXd for ａｎｄ ｗitｈｉｎ ｏｎｅ yｅａrofp ｕrchas ｅ，ｕｎｌｅss ｏther ｗis ｅ

rｅstricted by ａｎy special or pr ｏｍｏtｉｏｎａｌ ｆａre paid. Ｓｅａts may ｎｏt ｂｅ ａｖailable and y ｏｕ ｍａy ha ｖｅ tｏ stａｎｄ.

゜Ｗ１１ｅｎ sho ｕld y ｏｕ ａrriｖｅ ａt the st ａtｉｏｎ? Ｃｈｅｃｋ the r ｅｃｏｍ ｍｅrlded arri ｖal tｉｍｅs fory ｏｕrdepart ｕrｅ stａtｉｏｎ ａt Amtr@k. ＣＱｍ/自 勁 隋.AIIo ｗ

addit ｉｏｎａｌ time if y ｏｕ rｅqｕirｅ ticketin9/ba99age s ｅrｖｉｃｅs ｏr ｂｏａrding assist ａｎｃｅ. ０r if yｏｕ ａrｅ ｂｏａrding at ａ Ｃａrladian st ａtｉｏｎ.

・ Tickets ａrｅ ｎｏｎ４｢ａｎsferable.Th り ａrｅ ｖａｌｉｄ ｏｎｌy for the personal ｕsｅ ｏｆ the pass ｅｎｇｅr(s)｢ｌａｍｅｄ ｏｎ the ticket.

Ｉ Ｆｏr Ａｍtrak tr ａｖelinfor ｍａtｉｏｎ，０｢t ｏ ｍａｋｅ ａ｢!｣ｕst ｍｅｎts tｏ yｏｕrtr ａｖel plans ， pleasｅ ｖisit Ａ ｍtraK. ＣＱｍ ，０r call l-800-USA-RAIL (1-800-872-

RES#55088A　EMY-YOS I Ro ｕnd-Trjp　Trａｖｅｌ Ｄａtｅ: Jｕn 22， 201 8　1 -800-USA-RAIL (1 -800-872-7245)



7245) ，

゜Ｙｏｕr printed eTjcket tr ａｖｅｌ ｄｏｃｕｍｅｎt sho ｗs the s ｅrｖｉｃｅs yｏｕ booked. lfy ｏｕ change y ｏｕrbooking b ｕt do rlot reprint the doc ｕｍｅｎt， it ｗill rlot　reflec

り ｏｕr ｃｕrrｅｎt itｉｎｅrａry. Ｙｏｕ ｍ ａy obt ａｉｎ ａｎ ｕpdat ｅｄ ｃｏｐy of y ｏｕreTicket ａt Ａｍtrak. ｃｏｍ. Ａt sｏｍｅ stａtｉｏｎs, ａ ｇａtｅ ａｇｅｎt may ｎｅｅｄ tｏ

ｖjeｗ y ｏｕreTicket priort ｏ ｂｏａrdin9( ｌｅａｍ ｍｏrｅ ａtＡ ｍtr 池. ＣＱｍ/りQar りin9).

・ Ｃｈａｎｇｅst()y ｏｕritｉｎｅrａry ｍａy ａｆｆｅｃt yｏｕr 句rｅ.Ref ｕｎｄ ａｎｄ ｅχｃｈａｎｇｅ rｅstrictｉｏｎs ａｎｄ ｐｅｎａｌties forfail ｕrｅ tｏ ｃａｎｃｅｌ ｕｎｗａｎted tr ａｖｅｌ ｍａy

apply.For ｍ ｏrｅ ｉｎｆｏrｍａtｉｏｎ ｐｌｅａsｅ ｖisit 八甲trlk.CQmMlarlgg･

’Ｃａrry-on baggage is limited t0 2 pers ｏrlalit ｅｍs ，14 χ11 χ7¨/251bsperit ｅｍ ，and 2 bags ， 28×22 χ14'I / 501bs per ba9. perpass ｅｎｇｅr. Ｙｏｕ ｍａy　

ｂｅ ｃｈａrｇｅｄ ａ ｂａｇｇａｇｅ ｌｉｅ ｏrdenied boanjing if ｙ)ｕ〔 勣 ｍs ｅｘｃｅｅｄ 廿lｓa limit ａtk 〕ｎｓ.Ｓｅｅ the ba99age policy ａt き｢11trlK.q Ｑｍybaggage.

’Ｃｈｅｃｋ the depart ｕrｅ ｂｏａrd or ａsk a ｕnifor ｍｅｄ Ａｍtr ａｋ ｅｍｐｌｏyｅｅ to find () ｕt ｗher ｅ tｏ ｂｏａrd y ｏｕrtr ａｉｎ.

・lfYo ｕ Ｓｅｅ ＳｏｍｅthingSay Ｓｏｍ ｅtllin9! ＣｏｎtａｃtＡｍtrakPoliceatl- ８００-331- ０００８ ０(Te ｘt tx･ APD1 1 127311).

RES#55088A　EMY-YOS I Ro ｕnd-Trip　Trａｖｅｌ Ｄａtｅ: Jｕn 22， 201 8　1 -800-USA-RAIL (1 -800-872-7245)



Ｓ

ノ

へ

Tｏ Ｍ ａｍ ｍ ｏth Lake ｓ ｖｉａ Ｔｕol ｕ ｍ ｎｅ Ｍ ｅａｄｏｗ ｓ，

Ｌｅｅ Ｖｉｎｉｎｇ ａｎｄ Ｊｕｎｅ Ｌａｋｅ Ｌ００ｐ

(ｓｅａｓｏｎａり

C ｏｎｎｅｃt to fr ｅ ｅ

Ｙｏｓｅｍ ｉtｅ Ｖａｌｌｅｙ

Sh ｕttle ｓ

Pｕblic lianｓ酸10 恥ｓｅｍｎｅこ こ

M ａｊｅｓtic

Yos ｅｍｉtｅ Ｈｏtel



ご

Ｏ

"

一一ｊ 夕　　・　　.　

，l　j　 ‘;i lljtl　lf l　 ；　　

゛j ″1 ″

岬 ス　　　 了 声j ぢtTO MERCED

1ゆ　　　　　　 詐 刎

-

��RUn 7 �Run 8 �Ｒｕｎ８ａ ��Run9 �RUn 10 �Run11 �Run lla ��Run 12�Run　14
�●●●ｌｌ

�Half Dome village �㎜ �9:05 �3:15 ��3:40 �4:15 �4:35 �5:15 ��6:00 �8:07

�Yosemite vaHeyvisitor Center

ConneCts to free valleV ShUttles

�
■

�9:10 �3:20 ��3:45 
・4

1�4:20 �4:40 �5:20 ��6:05 �8:12

�YosemitevaUeyLodgo/LaUrelCottago �㎜ �9:15 �3:25 ‘ ��3:50 �4:25 �4:45 �5:25 ��6:10 �8:17

�Yosemite vieW Lodge �
㎜ �9:38 �3:48 ��4:13 �4 こ48 �5:08 �5:48 ��6:23 �8:45

�EI POrtal Post office �㎜ �9:45 �3:55 ��4:20 �4 ご55 �5:15 �5:55 ��6:30 �REq

�Barium Mine Road �
㎜ �9:50 �4:00 ��4:25 �5:00 �5:20 �6:00 ��6:35 �REq

�NPS Maintenance �
㎜ �9:53 �4:03 ��4:28 �5X03 �5:23 �6:03 ��6:38 �REq

�CedarLodge �
㎜ �10:03 �4:13 ��4:38 �5X13 �5:33 �6:13 ��6:48 �9:09

�Yosemite Bug Resort �554 �10:26 �4:36 ��5:11 �5 こ46 �5:56 �6:36 ��7:11 �9:34

�Midpines Post office �557 �10:29 �4:39 ��REQ �5:49 �5:59 �6:39 ��7:14 �9:37

�Midpines CountY Park �５５８ �REQ �4;40 ��5:12 �5:50 �6:00 �6:40 ��7;15 �REQ

�KOA Campground �５５９ �10:33 �4:44 ��5:16 �5 ご54 �6:04 �6:44 ��7:19 �9:41

�Roadside Rest Stop �6:1Z �10:46 �4:47 ��5:19 �REq �6:07 �6:47 ��7:22 �REQ

�Mariposa Park＆Ride �6:15 �10:49 �4:51 ��5:22 �REQ �6:10 �6:50 ��7:25 �REQ

�MidtoWn Mariposa �5:18 �10:51 �4:53 ��5:25 �REQ �6 こ13 �6:53 ��7;28 �REq
�CatheYs valleV �581 �11:06 �5:08 ��5:40 �REq �6Z28 �●ii

と万万

……��7:43 �REq
�Merced Amtrak

Connects to The Bus and CatTraCks �RE(l �11:46 �

Ｉ �『ｿ

ﾌﾞﾚ
☆
ｋ �6:20 �6

こ50 �7:08 ���8:23�REq .

�Merced Transpo

ConneCts to ″The Bus″ routes:MI

，M2,M3 ，M4,M5 and UC Mercedwww.mercedthebus.com�7:10 �11:56 �

｜ ��6:30 �7:00 �7:18

�｜ �卜
１

�8:33 �REQ

�Me,rced Airport �REQ �REQ �ＲＥｑ ��REq�REQ �REQ �RE(1 ��REQ �REq
Runs 1 ＆7(in red)DONOToperateonholidaYsandWeekends　　PMTinleSinBOLDFACETYPE　　　　　　　Runs l and 3 are yAR7;S aPR

£SS AND WILL ONLY PICK UP AT THE LOCATIONS SHOWN 。

・　NO UNSCHEDULED PICK UPSWILL BE PERMITrED (EX:YaquiGukh Road, ChenYStreet)

・　REqstops are for DROP －OFFs ONLY. No pick-ups are aHOWed.

●　YARTS Will onIY STOP at REQ stops if passengersareaboardthebusWhoneedtotraVeltothoselocations.

・　DrivermUstbenotifiedWhenboardingthatapassengerWishestobedroppedoffatanREQstop ，P

汪A5E REMEMBER: SCHEDULED TIMES ARE ESTjMATES. YARTS BUSES MAY OCCAS10NA･LLY RUN BEHIND SCHEDULE DUE TOTRAFFIC,ROAD CONSTRUCT10N,INCLEMENTWEATHERANDNATURALDISASTERS.FOR DELAY INFORMAT10N PLEASE CHECKOURFACEB00K PAGE AT: WWW,FACEB00K.(X

⊃M/RIDEYARTS　　　　　ReservationS are available online at Www.VartSoCom



｜

（ �

�������｜�｜�●�Ｉ �Ｉ�●
�TO YOSEMITE

�2）�,･

一二j・ 轟　　　　　 ｌ
．
●　　　　　　　　　　　　　Ｒ四 １ ��Run2 ��Ｒｕｎ２ａ �Rｕｎ3 �Run3a ��Run 4 �Run5 �Run 6

��E印re･1㎜戸㎜・祠･ �����EχＤrｅsｓ�岬゙ ゜ ¶゙

��Merced Airport �㎜

�7111
�㎜ �Ｌ- 。。。ｊ �5･45

�ｉ
��8:45 �10:30 �525

��Mer℃ed Transpo

Connects to ″The BuS″ routes:MI,M2,M3,M4

，M5 and UC Mercedwwwomercedthebus.com-　　-�5:00

�

�｜
�6:00 �7:0 ０ ���9:00�10:45 �5:40

��MercedAmtrak

ConneCtS to The BUs and CatTrackS

�『
�
�Ｉ
�6:10 �Zjj ∂ �Ｉ �Ｉ

�9:10 �10:55 �5:50

��CatheY'S valley ��5:58 ��6:40 �皿｡･X �』 �㎜ �REQ �REQ �6:20

��Midtown Mariposa ��6:15 ��7:00 �7j4 ∂ �9:00 ��10:02 �11:47 �6:37

��Roadside Rest Stop ��6:17 ��7:02 �㎜ �9:02 ��10:04 �11:49 �6:39

��Mariposa Park＆Rkle �5;4(7 �6:20 ��7:05 �7j42 �9:05 ��10:07 �11:52 �6:42

��KOA Campground �㎜ �6:27 ��7:18 �75Q �9:18 ��10:20 �12:05 �6:58

��Midpjnes CountY Park �５５２ �6:34 ��7:20 �r- ”゙¶゙�9:20 ��10:21 �12:07 �7;00

��Midpines Post office �5:5４ �6:36 ��7:21 �●幽。ii　j �9:21 ��10:23 �REQ �7:02

��Yosemite Bug Resort �ｋ　　 ｊ �6:41 ��7:25 � Ｚｊ５ �9:25 ��10:27 �12:10 �7 こ06

��CedarLodge �匹 皿 �7:06 ��7:54 �8:2５ �9:54 ��10:56 �12:39 �7:35

��NPS Maintenance �522 �7:11 ��7:58 �●㎜㎜ 東喝�9:58 ��11:00 �REQ �REQ

��Barium Mine Road �㎜ �7:14 ��8:01 �゙　　　１�10:01 ��11:03 �REq �REQ

��EI Portal Post office �㎜ �7:17 ��8:04 �l。=｡= 。,i�10:04 ��11:06 �REq �REq

��Yosemite view Lodge �㎜ �7:21 ��8:07 �8ﾆﾖ５ �10:07 ��11:09 �12:45 �7:48

��YOSemite valleY visitor Center

Connects to free valley Shuttles �

６５２ �7:57 ��8:40 � 夕j5 �10:40 ��11:42 �1:18 �8:12

��YOSemite valleV Lodge/ LaUreICottajle �㎜ �8:02 ��8:45 �9:1０ �10:45 ��11:47 �REq �REq
��Half Dome viHage �６５７ �8:07 ��８５０ �夕j15 �1050 ��11:52 �1:28 �8:17

�　　Runs 1 ＆7(ln red)pq NOToperato on holidaYs and weekends　　　PM Times in BOLD FACE TYPE　　　　

Runsl and3areyylj?7;SIEχPRSSANDWILLONLYPICKUPATTHELOCAT10NSSHOWN.

・　NOUNSCHEDULEDPICKUPSWILLBEPERMI ΠED(EX: Yaqui Gulch Road, CherryStreet)

・　REqstopsareforDROP －OFFsONLY.No pick-ups are aHOWed.

●　YARTISWillonlYSTOPatREQstopsifpassengersareaboardthebUsWhoneedtotraVeltothoselocations.

●　DrivermustbenotifiedWhenboardingthatapassengerWishestobedroppedoffatanREQstop ，PLEASE REMEMBER: SCHEDULED TIMES ARE ESTIMATES. YARTS BUSES MAY OCCAS10NALLY RUN

BEHIND SCHEDULE DUE TO-

TRAFFIC,ROAD CONSTRUCTION,INCLEMENTWEATHERANDNATURALDISASTERS.FOR DELAY INFORMAT10N PLEASE CHECK OUR

FACEBOOK PAGE AT: WWW.FACEB00K ぶOM/RIDEYARTS　　　　　Reservations are available online at !!!!wW.Varts.com



へ_ＸI

FROM　
▼

TO ●･･

白峰=lり|

CＡIIHEYS

ＶＡLLEY MIDPINES　　EL POR171L

YosEMrrE　

vAIIFＹ

MERCED

Roｕnd-1rip　　One-

ｗay

CＡrHEYS VALLEY　　Ro
ｕnd-trip　　One-

ｗay

MARIPOSA

Roｕld-trip　One-

ｗay-

MIDPINES

Roｕｌｄ４｢ip　One-

ｗay-

EL POBUL

Roｕｎｄ４rip　One-

ｗay

YOSEMITE ｕal LEY　

闘ｏｕnd-1rip

One-ｗay

一

一

$6
$3
倒
邸

S12卿$6
侈砂

S18β切$9
侈刀-

$25β陶$13
洋砂

$6
$3
向
勘

一

一一

郭師$3

郷

郭漸$3
勁

S12(S8)

$6 飼

S18脚司$9
β刀

MARIPOSA

S12関S6
侈1-

S6倒$3
関

一

一

S2
$1

間

βり

S6 倒$3

向-

S12 1Sl

$6($４)

$12卿$6($4)

柘
卵

S2
$1

$18脚刃$9
間

($４)　　S12($ ８)

蜀　　$6 向

向
卿

一

一

S6 飼$3
匈-

S12 関$6
倒

郭
詞

S25(S18)
$13 闘

$18β切$9
β刀

(糾)　 Ｓ１２(S8)
匈　　$6 倒

留紡
銘

一

一
一

Ｓ７(S5)$4

卿

S12 碑り$6

向-

Ｓ７(S5)

斜 侈砂

一

一

Faresin 圖jcｓ(S)mlorsenjors(62 ＋)and children (12 and younger)and persons ｗith disabilities.

ShUtlle SerViCeS

ln YOSemite National Park 師s. 卯 帥 胎θ,i?匈

■　Yosemite Valley Shuttle (Free)

■EI Capitan Shuttle (Visitor Center － Free)

■Tuolu ｍΠe Meado ｗs Hikers' Bus

{Reservation required － Fee charged}

OtherVar ｌＳ ＲＯＵ重ｅＳ

■　 萌RTS Route 41 ， Route 120 and Route 120/395

0ffers seasonal daily service betｗeen ¥osemite Valley ，

and the gate ｗay communities. 訊RTS Su ｍｍｅr Service　　to Mammoth

Lakes, Fresno and Sonoril connect ａt

Yosemite Valley Visitor Center(ｗｗｗ･ｙａｒtｓ.ｃｏｍ、

209-388-9589 0r 877-989-2787)

lnlerCity lranSi 重ＣＯｎｎｅｄ ｉＯｎＳ

■Amtrak － Merced Station 帥 ｓ Ｊ 加允卯則

■　Greyhound － Merced TRANSPO Station

(四/1･Ｋ卵 ㈲Q 四y. 卯 周

■ Boutique Air －Merced Airport

(ｗｗｗ,boｕtiｑｕｅａｉＥｃｏｍ)

L ＯＣａｌ ･1ranSit Ｃ ＯｎｎｅＣtiOnS

■The Bus － Merced

いyｖｗｗ,ｍｅｒｃｅｄtheb ｕｓ.ｃｏｍ 、209-725-3813)

・ Ｍａriposa County lansit

(ｗｗｗ,ｍａｒipoｓａｃｏｕｎtｙ.０ｒ９、209-966-7433)

B Ｕy TiCketS On BUS

Tickets can be purchased fr ｏｍ the driver ｕsing cash

(US$),MasterCard orVisa. ‘R)eｘpedite boardjn9,please haveexact change or debit/credit card fo

 rpayment.Fare boxes DONOT make change. No bills l

司erthan $20.00 accepted.

Family Friendly FareS

One child 12 0r younger, rides free ｗith each paying adultAdditional children ride for the discount fare.

i￥汽ＲＴS
209-388-9589 / 877-989-2787 y ＷＷＷＹＡＲＴＳ.ＣＯＭ　 Ｐｕblic li･ａｎｓiｔ ｔｏ Ｙｏｓｅｍｉｔｅ



1/

Ｊ

／

ヨ セ ミ テ 国 立 公 園 ツ ア ー

アムトラックのＹＡＲＴＳバスと汽車で行＜ヨセミテ

サンフランシスコ、オークランド、バークレー、エメリービル、マティナスから

毎日運行、ホテル（サンフランシスコ市内）の送迎付き、お一人様からでも予約可能
アムトラック＆ＹＡＲＴＳバスで毎日

1/3

朝6:30 分から6:45 分の間にプライベートセダンカー又はシャトルバスドライバーがサンフランシスコ市内ダウンタウン

の主要ホテルにてお客様をお迎えします。オークランドのベイブリッジを渡り午前7:20 分までにエメリービルのアムト

ラック駅に到着。行程は下記の写真の通りとなります。

エメリービル駅にセダンカーもしくはシャトルバスで朝フ時20 分頃到着

列車に乗る前にチェックイン。大きなお荷物もここで預けられます。



2/3

エメ リービル駅か ら午前7:45 分発 Ｓａｎ Ｊｏａqｕin train 7 1 0 番 の汽 車でマセ ッド(Ｍｅrｃｅｄ)まで

ゆったりとした座席で軽食や飲み物を楽しみ なが ら３時間快適汽 車の旅を楽しむとこが出来ます。

列 車の中で携帯の充電をしてお きましょ う。

午前10:31 分マセッド駅到着。約30 分休憩



Aｍtrakの乗り継ぎバス（ＹＡＲＴＳ） でマセッド駅から午前11 時にヨセ ミテバレーに向けて出発。

3/3

ヨセミテバレーを車窓しながら通過し午後1:25 分ヨセミテバレーロッジに到着。帰りはこの逆の経路でヨセミテバレー

ロッジから午後4:45分発、エメリービル駅の到着は午後11 時10 分頃と
なります。セダンカーもしくはシャトルバスト

ライバーが駅でお迎えしサンフランシスコ巾内のお泊りのホテルまでお届け致します。

Cａlifｏｍiａ　　jikE

P ａrlOr Ｃ ａr 
Ｔ
Ｏ ＵrS

Eｓtabli ｓｈｅｄ １９２４, ａｌｍ ｏｓt ａ tｒａｄｉtｉｏｎ
…

500 S ｕttｅr Strｅｅt， Sｕite 401

San Fr ａｎｃｉsｃ０，CA 94102

Tel:　1.415.474.7500 T011 Fr ｅｅ Ｕ.Ｓ ａｎｄ Ｃａｎａｄａ １.800,227.4250　 ｗｗｗ.californiaparlor ｃａr.ｃｏｍ.



四 ㎜

Ｃｏｍ ｂｏ:BkJeberiy Ｍｕｆｆｉｎ ａｎｄ Ｃｏｆｆｅｅ●.....S3.75Jimmy 

Ｄｅａｎ° Ｓａｕｓａｇｅ Ｅ９９ Ｍ ｕffin 
… … ……S4.50Thr

ｅｅ Ｍ ｅａt ａｊｌｄ ＣｈｓlB 陀曲 ｓtBlflit ０... Ｓ３ｊ Ｏ

Ｃｏｌｄ Ｑ ｌｅａｌy Ｑ ｕ冰 ａ ● ＯａtITｓ11 S ｕlg ・ 》ダ...$2. ５〔〕

Ｂａｇｄ ａｎｄ Ｃrｅａｍ Ｃｈｅｅｓｅｆ
… … … … … … … －S2.50Bl

ｕｅｂｅryｙ Ｍｕｌｉｎｆ.....................................S2.７５

Ｃｉｎｎａｍｏｎ ＲｏＩＩダ
… … … … … … … … … … … … ……S2.

７５

Ｃｈｏｂａｎｉｓ Ｇr ｅｅｋ 勿jrt ｓ
… … … … … … … …….S2.50

Pr ｅｍｉｕｍ Ｓａｎｄｗiche ｓダ … … … … … … … … ……$7.00Pr

ｅｍｉｕｍ Ｓａｌａｄｓｓ
… … … … … … … … … … … ……$7.00Ang

ｕｓ Ｃｈｅｅｓeb ｕrger
… … … … … … … … … … …$5.75Hot

Ｄ０９/ ＨｏtLjnk
… … … … … … … … … … … ……$4.50Gr

ａｎｄｅ Ｃｈｉｃｋｅｎ Ｂｕrritｏ
… … … … … … … … ……S7.00AddS3.00 t

ｏ ｍ ａｋｅ ｉt ａ ｃｏ ｍ ｂｏ!

Ｓｅｒｙｅｄ ｗfX力ｓｏ(ね ｏr ｗａ胎ｒａｎ(yｙｏｕｒcflolceofc11 加ｓ.

‘‐
Ｓ
　
　

‐
“
　

］

Ｉ
啼

’

“

て

－　･rl 心卜
.ｉ, ？ と

Digiomo ° Ｐｅｐｐｅrｏｎｉ Ｐｉｚｚａ 
… … … … … … … …$5.

００

Ｍ ａｃ ａｎｄ Ｃｈｅｅｓｅｓ
… … … … … … … … … … … ……$5.00Deli Sty

ｌｅ Ｓａｌａｄ 
… … … … … … … … … … … … ……$5.00Spicy 

Ｃｈｉｃｋｅｎ Ｗｉｎｇｓ ｗy Ｒａｎｃｈ ＤＦｅｓｓin9
….$4.

００

Ｂｅａｎ ａｎｄ Ｃｈｅｅｓｅ Ｂｕrrjtｏ ダ
… … … … … … ……$3.50Fr

ｅｎｃｈ Ｆrie ｓ●
… … … … … … … … … … … … … ……$3.00J

ｕｍ ｂｏ Ｃｈｅｅｓｅ-Filled Pr ｅtｚｅｙ
… … … … … …$2.

００

Ｍ ａｎｊｃｈａri° Ｃ ｈｉｃｋｅｎ Ｒａｖｏr Ｎ･ｖｙlle C ｕｐ ..
…$2.

０0

万 シ

lS･　
＿　
’･　,’･･　 ｜SJ

……　　　 ’ヘ レ ，

ｆ Ｊ ” ・

C ｈｅｅｓｅ ａｎｄ Ｃrａｃｋｅrliay … ………… …………$5.50Fr

ｅｓh FrｕitＣｕp …… ………… …………… ………S4.50Almond

ｓ/Pi ｓtａｃｈｉｏｓ
……… ………… …………S4.00G

ｕａｃａｍｏｌｅ/ Ｈｕｍ ｍｕｓ Ｓｎａｃｋ Ｋｉt…… ………S3.00Chip

ｓ 飾sｏ向 司
………… ………… ……… …………S2.00

●
－＜|

－　・f･W･匝

-｡,｡,こ 。1－

冤

P ｏｕｎｄ Ｃａｋｅ … … … … … … … … … … … … … … ……$3.00Che

ｗy Ｍａrｓhmallo ｗ lieal
… … … … … … … …S2.50Cand

μ` ４ｓｓｏｒtｅｄ》… … … … … … … … … … … … … ……S2.25Hiagen-

Ｄａｚｓ° ｌｃｅ Ｃr ｅａｍ μｓｓｏｄａｊ胞ｖai
り･,･,.$2. ０

０

Ｇｉａｎt Ｃｏｏｋｉｅ
‥‥‥‥‥‥‥‥‥‥‥‥‥‥‥‥‥‥‥‥‥‥‥SI.50

４し 皿

ＰrMlt ｅ １４ ｓlWile{187･･i 》/{37114 ･･.$ ６.00yS15. ００

Ｓｐａrｋｌｉｎｇ Ｗｉｎｅ{18 祠
… … … … … … … … … ……S7.

００

Ｃｏｃｋtajlｓ{5( 祠
… … … … … … … … … … … … ……S6.

５０

Ｐrｅｍｉｕｍ Ｂｅｅr(12 －3/(22 ・・)･･･--･
‥‥‥‥‥S6.

００/S9. ００

Ｄｏｍｅｓｔ Ｂｅｅr{12g}
… … … … … … … …… … …S5.

００

〈
貰
〈
ｔ
丿 ９
Ｊ

St ａrb ｕck ｓ° ｌｃｅｄ Ｃｏｆｆｅｅ …. …. …. …. ….. …. ….S3. ５０

Ｍ ｏｎｓtｅr● Ｅｎｅrgy Ｄrink
… … … … … … … … … …$3.50P

ｕrｅ Ｌｅａｆ° lced 恥 ａ..................................$3.００

Ｓａｎ Ｐｅｌｌｅｇrｉｎｏ° Ｓｐａrkljng Wat ｅr
… … … … …$2.75Soft 

Ｄrink ｓ
… … … … … … … … … … … … … … … ……S2.25Bottled Spr

ｉｎｇ Ｗ ａtｅr/Fla ｖｏrｅｄ Ｗ ａtｅr
… ……S2.25Apple/

Ｏr ａｎｇｅyＣr ａｎｂｅrry J ｕｉｃｅ
… … … … ……S2.50Coffee,

Ｈｏt 恥 ａ ｏr Ｈｏt Ｃｈｏｃ０１ａtｅ
… … … ……S2.00Milk

… … … … … … … … … … … … … … … … … … … …$1.50C

ｕｐ ｏｆ Ｈｏt Ｗ ａtｅr
… … … … … … … … … … … ……$0.25

Diｓｃｏｕｎtｅｄ ＢＡＲＴ Ｔｉｃｋｅtｓ Ａｙilable aimit, lperrider)BikeLjnk Card

… … … … … … … … … … … … … …$20.00Ear

Ｂｕd ｓ
‥‥‥‥‥‥‥‥‥‥‥‥‥‥‥‥‥‥‥‥‥‥‥‥‥‥$5.00B

ｕｎｇｅｅ Ｃ ｏrd 24"
… … … … … … … … … … … … …$3.00Play

ｉｎｇ Ｃａrd ｓ
… … … … … … … … … … … … … ……$4.00A

ｖａｉｌａｂｌｅ ｏｎ Ｃａｐｉtｏｌ Ｃｏrridorliain ｓ Ｏｎｌy=

Di ｓｃｏｕｎtｅｄ ＳＦ Ｍ ＵＮＩ Ｔｏｋｅｎｓ Ａｖailable

(limit,2perrider)

Cappy Pl ｕｓｈ ｎ ａｉｎ 'Ｒ)y
… … … … … … … … ……S10.

００

Ｍｅｎｕ ａｅｍｓ ｍａy ｃｏｎｌａｌｎ ａｎｙ of 治ｅ 勿go ｗlng ごｗfieaf,ｍｉｉ，

ｓｏｘ ｅｇｇ. ａｌｍｏｎｄｓ, ｓI《が○ｒlｓh

が吻ｇｅtａｆｉａｎ-frｉｅｎｄｌy

c41ndi 畢efltｓ ａｒｅ ａｙajl励lelyl 訥ｅｃヨｓ ｃａｉ

PRICES EFFECTIVE:6/2017

yMl pr ｉｃ ｅｓ incl ｕde ｓａｌｅ ｓ ａｎｄ ｅｘci ｓｅ tａｘｅ ｓ.

Ｍ ｅ ｎｕ ｓｅｌｅｃtｉｏｎｓ ａｎ ｄ ｐｉ ｃｅs ｓｕbject t ｏ ｃ ｈａｎ ｇｅ ｗaho ｕt

ｎ ｏtｉｃｅ. Ｓｏ ｍ ｅ ｌ ｅ ｍ ｓ ｍ ａy ｎ ｏt ｂｅ ａｖailable d ｕｅ tｏ ａｎ

ｕ ｎｅｘｐｅ ｃted high demand.

回 回 目 田 園 ａ

こ お お 二 禦 恋 恋;,71 ’（jAddit

ｉｏ ｎａｌ ｐ ｈｏto pr ｏ ｖided by Ｓｉｅrr ａ Ｎ ｅｖａ ｄａ Ｂr ｅ ｗ ｉｎ ｇ Ｃ ｏ.

ﾐ=

ﾌ で?7j

＼
ぶ ぶ

ぷi
ぬjﾉ:;

ぷｊ
゛f
ﾀﾞ゙

ＣＣＳ』.ＵＥ。Ｕ.C111!111



口 Ｃ ｈｉｃｋｅｎ Ｂ ａｎｈ Ｍ ｉ
… … … … … … … … … … … … … … … ……S7.00/$10.

００ ｃｏｍ ｂｏ (ｓｏｄａ ｏr ｗａｌｅｒ ａｎｄ ｃ力φｓ)

Ｓｌｉｃｅｄ Ｃｈｉｃｋｅｎ Ｂrｅａｓt
， 
Ｐｉｃｋｌｅｄ Ｒａｄｉｓh

， Jｕ
ｌｉｅｎｎｅ Ｃａrrｏtｓ, Ｓｌｉｃｅｄ Ｃｕｃｕｍ ｂｅr, Ｓrirａｃｈａ Ｍ ａyｏｎｎａｉｓｅ，

Ｂｕttｅr Spr ｅａｄ ， ａｎｄ Ｃｉｌａｎｌrｏ ｏｎ ａ Ｆrｅｎｃｈ ＲｏＩＩ

口 Ｃ ｕｂａｎ Ｐ ａｎｉｎｉ
… … … … … … … … … … … … … … … … … ……S7.00/$10.

００ ｃｏｍ ｂｏ {ｓｏ(ｉｌｏｒｗａｌｅｒａｎｄ ｃ力φｓ)

Ｒｏａｓtｅｄ Ｐｏrk
，
Ｈａｍ
，Pickle ｓ，ａｎ

ｄ Ｄｉｊｏｎ Ｍ ｕｓtａrｄ ｏｎ Ｄｕtｃｈ Ｃr ｕｎｃｈ 帥 ｒｙｅｄ ｗａ/刎

口 Ｇr ｉｌｌｅｄ Ｖｅｇｅt ａｂｌｅ Ｈ ｕｍ ｍ ｕｓ Ｗr ａｐ ゛
… … … … ……$7.00/$10.

００ ｃｏｍ ｂｏ( ｓｏ( ね ｏｒ ｗａｌｅｒ ａｎｄ ｃ力徊ｓ)

Ｒｏａｓled Eggplant ， Ｃａrr ｏtｓ ａｎｄ Ｒｅｄ Ｐｅｐｐｅrｓ. Ｋａｌｅ， and Chipot ｌｅ Ｈ ｕｍ ｍ ｕｓ ｗr ａｐｐｅｄ ｉｎ ａ

Ｓｐｉｎａｃｈ' Ｒ)rtｉｌｌａ

口 Ｒｏａｓtｅｄ Ｔｕrke ｙ ｗit ｈ Ｐｅｓt Ｏ
… … … … … … … … … ……$7.00/$10.

００ ｃｏｍ ｂｏ{ ｓｏｄａ ｏｒ ｗａｌｅr ａ７１ｄ ｃ力･ｐｓ}

Ｒｏａｓted Ti 』rkey. Pe ｓtｏ Ｓｐrｅａｄ, ａｎｄ Ｐrｏｖｏｌｏｎｅ Ｃｈｅｅｓｅ ｏｎ ａｎ Ｈｅrｂ Ｆｏｃａｃｃｉａ Ｂrｅａｄ

口 Ｓａｎtａ Ｆｅ Ｃ ｈｉＣｋｅｎ Ｐａｎｉｎｉ 
… … … … … … … … … … ……$7.00/S10.

００ ｃｏｍ ｂｏ 叫) ｄａ ｏｒ ｗａtｅｒ ａｎｄ ｃ１１･ｐｓ)

Ｇrilled Chicken Br ｅａｓt ， Ｒｏａｓtｅｄ Ｐｅｐｐｅrｓ,Chipot ｌｅ Ｍ ａyｏｎｎａｉｓｅ， ａｎｄ Ｃ ｈｅｄｄａr Ｊａｃｋ Ｃｈｅｅｓｅ ｏｎ

Ｇrilled Flat Ｂrｅａｄ βｅｎｓｄ ｗａryyり

口 Ｉ ｏｍ ａt ０ ，Ｂａｓｉｌ ａｎｄ Ｍ ０７７ａrella ダ
… … … … … … ……S7.00/$10.

００ ｃｏｍ ｂｏ( ｓｏぬ ｏｒ ｗａｆｅｒａxld( ヵ 徊)　

Ｓｌｉｃｅｄ ｌｂ ｍａtｏ ， Ｂａｓil，Ｐｅｓtｏ ａｎｄ Ｍ ｏｚｚａrｅｌｌａ Ｃｈｅｅｓｅ ｏｎ ａｎ Ｈｅrｂ Ｆｏｃａｃｃｉａ Ｂrｅａｄ βｅｎyｅｄ ｗａr吻

口 ＣｌａＳＳｉＣ Ｃ ｈｉｃｋｅｎ Ｃ ａｅｓａr Ｓａｌａｄ 
… … … … … … … …$7.00/$10.

００ ｃｏｍｂｏ 《ｓｏｄａ ｏr ｗａｌｅｒ ａr･ｄ ｃね加ｓ)

Ｓｌｉｃｅｄ Ｒｏｍ ａｉｎｅ Ｌｅttｕｃｅ， Ｇr ａｐｅｌｉ】ｍａtｏｅｓ，Ｓｅａｓｏｎｅｄ Ｃr ｏｕtｏｎｓ， Shrｅｄｄｅｄ Ｐａrｍ ｅｓａｎ Ｃｈｅｅｓｅ，

ａｎｄ Ｓｌｉｃｅｄ Ｃｈｉｃｋｅｎ Ｂrｅａｓμopt ｉｏｎａｌ),ｗit ｈ ａ Ｃ ａｅｓａr Ｄrｅｓｓｉｎｇ

口 Ａ Ｓｉａｎ Ｃ ｈｉｃｋｅｎ Ｓａｌａｄ
… … … … … … … … … … … … … …$7.00/$10.

００ ｃｏｍｂｏ {ｓｏｄａ ｏr ｗａｌｅr ａｎｄ ｃｈφｓ}

Ａrｃａｄｉａｎ Ｌｅttｕｃｅ Ｂｌｅｎｄ， Ｒｅｄ Ｃａｂｂａｇｅ. Ｃｕｃｕｍｂｅrｓ， Jｕｌｉｅｎｎｅ Ｃａrrｏtｓ，Ｒｅｄ Ｒｏａｓted Pepper ｓ，

ａｎｄ Ｓｌｊｃｅｄ Ｃｈｉｃｋｅｎ Ｂrｅａｓt(opt ｉｏｎａｌ),ｗit ｈ ａ Ｔｈａｊ Ｐｅａｎｕt Ｄrｅｓｓｉｎｇ

口 Ｃ ｈｉｃｋｅｎ Ｃ ｏｂｂ Ｓａｌａｄ
… … … … … … … … … … … … … ……$7.00/$10.()

Ｏ ｃｏｍｂｏ( ｓｏｄａ ｏｒ ｗａｌｅｒ ａｎｄ ｃ力徊ｓ)

Ａrｃａｄｉａｎ Ｌｅttｕｃｅ Ｂｌｅｎｄ， Ｂａｃｏｎ，Ｈａrd-Boiled Egg ， Ｇr ａｐｅ Ｔｏ ｍａtｏ ， Blｕｅ Ｃｈｅｅｓｅ, Ｓｌｉｃｅｄ Ｃ ｈｊｃｋｅｎ

Ｂrｅａｓt(opt ｉｏｎａｌ),ｗit ｈ ａ Ｂｕttｅr ｍｉｌｋ Ｒａｎｃｈ Ｄrｅｓｓiｎg

口F ｕｓilliliJna Pa ｓtａ Ｓａｌａｄ … … … … … … … … … … … … … … … … … … … … … … … … … … … … … … … … …S5.00　　　　Ch

ｕnk ｓ of White TiJna,F ｕｓilli Paｓtａ, Ｂａｂy Ｐｅａｓ, Ｒｅｄ Ｒａｄｉｓh, ａｎｄ Ｃｈｏｐｐｅｄ Ｃｅｌｅry. Ｈａrd-Boiled　　　　E99

ｓ, ａｎｄ Ｏｎｉｏｎ, 'R)ｓｓｅｄ ｉｎ ａ Ｍ ａy ｏｎｎａｉｓｅ Ｓｐrｅａd

口 Ｇr ａｎｄｅ Ｃｈｉｃｋｅｎ Ｂｕrlit ０.
… … … …. … … … … ….. …...S7.00/$10.

００ ｃｏｍ ｂｏ (ｓｏｄａ ｏｒ ｗａｌｅr ａｎｄ ｃＸＩ加ｓ)

Ｇｉ ｌｅｄ Ｍ ａrｉｎａtｅｄ Ｃｈｉｃｋｅｎ Ｂrｅａｓt, Ｓｐａｎｉｓｈ Ｒｉｃｅ ， Ｐｅｐｐｅr Ｊａｃｋ Ｃｈｅｅｓｅ, 'Ｒ)ｍ ａtｏｅｓ, Ｃｏｍ ，Ｂｌａｃｋ

Ｂｅａｎｓ，Ｐｅｐｐｅrｓ, ０ ｎｉｏｎｓ, Ｓｃａｌｌｉｏｎｓ, Ｃｉｌａｎtrｏ ，Chipot ｌｅ Ｐｅｐｐｅrｓ, ｗr ａｐｐｅｄ ｉｎ ａ ｌｏｍ ａtｏ `Ｒ)rtilla，

ａｎｄ ｓｅrｖed ｗilh Fr ｅｓｈ Ｒｏａｓtｅｄ Ｓａｌｓａ ａｎｄ Ｓｏｕr Ｃrｅａｍ ｏｎ the ｓidｅ

M ｅｎ ｕ ａｅ ｍ ｓ ｍ ａｙ ｃｏ ｎtａｉｎ ａｎｙ of t ｈｅ ｆｏｌｌｏｗi 叩 ： ｗｈ ｅ 昿mjlk ，ｓｏｘ ｅ９９ ， ａｌｍ ｏｎ ｄ ｓ， ａｎｄｌｏｒ 馳 ｈ

● Ｖ ｅｇ ｅtａｒｉａｎ ４tｉｅｎ ｄｌｙ

PRICES EFFEC11VE:6/2017

刈lpr ｉｃ ｅｓ incl ｕde ｓａｌｅｓ ａｎ ｄ ｅ χciｓｅ tａｘｅｓ.

Ｍ ｅｎｕ ｓｅｌｅｃtｉｏｎs and pr ｉｃ ｅｓ ｓ ｕbject t ｏ ｃｈ ａｎ ｇｅ ｗitho ｕt ｎ ｏtｉｃｅ. Ｓｏ ｍ ｅ ｉtｅ ｍ ｓ ｍ ａy ｎ ｏt ｂｅ ａ ｖailable d ｕｅ t ｏ ａｎ ｕｎ ｅｘｐ ｅｃted high demand.

回 国 回 田 園l! ΞIViid 90 ｖｅｍｍｅｎt iｓｓｕed photｏ ｉｄｅｎtijcation rｅqｕired.

M ｕｓt be 21 to pｕrｃｈａｓｅ ｏr ｃｏｎｓｕｍｅ ａｌｃｏｈｏｌ.

C Ｃ ＳＪ.ＳＰ ＥＣ. ＣＡ Ｆ.Ｍ ｅｎｕ.0617

DELI STYLE SALADS ゛



Ａｒ

ｕ

－Ｉ－０Ｆ－Ｌ

Ｍ ＯＴＯ Ｒ Ｃ ＯＡ Ｃ Ｈ ＴＲＡＩＮ

゛ －

CALIFORNIA REPUBLIC

Ａ

： ・ ’ｊ ＣＩＴＹ　ＰＡ Ｃ ＫＡ Ｇ ＥＳ

ＥＮＪ ＯＹ　Ｃ Ａ ＬＩＦＯ Ｒ ＮＩＡ ＴＨＥ　ＥＡ ＳＹ ＷＩＡ Ｙ

Ｃ ａｌｉｆｏ ■・ｎｉａ

Ｐ ａｒｌｏｒ Ｃ ａｒ

Ｔｏ ｕ ｒｓ

Ｍ ｏｎtｅrｅy　

Carmel　　　　

Big S ｕr

Hear ｓt Ca ｓtleYo

ｓｅ ｍｉte National Park　　　　　　SanFranci

ｓｃｏ

Ｌｏｓ Ａｎｇｅｌｅｓ

’｡Ｊ｡ ぺ｀,

・ 卜 ，

４ ｀ ｊ

ｙ ４ｇ 。

w ｗ ｗ ．califoｒｎｉａｐａｒloｒｃａｒ．com　　

2018/2019

500 S ｕttｅr Ｓtrｅｅt， Ｓｕitｅ ４０１

Ｓａｎ Ｆrａｎｃｉｓｃｏ，CA 94102

1.415.474.7500 TEL

I.415.673.1539 FA ｘ

I.800.331.9259 ToLL FREE

I.800.227.4250 ＴｏLL F ＲＥＥ



ｒ̈

Ｃｙｐｒｅｓｓ ，Ｂｉｇ Ｓｕｒ， Ｈ ｅａｒｓｔ Ｃａｓｔｌｅ

3

，

５ ０ Ｒ ７ Ｄ Ａ Ｙ Ｓ Ｆ Ｒ Ｏ Ｍ Ｓ Ａ Ｎ Ｆ Ｒ Ａ Ｎ Ｃ ＩＳ Ｃ Ｏ Ｔ Ｏ Ｌ Ｏ Ｓ Ａ Ｎ Ｇ Ｅ Ｌ Ｅ
Ｓ

Ｃａｌｉｆｏｍ ｉａ ｏｆｆｅrｓ s ｏｍ ｅ ｏｆ the ｗｏrld' ｓ ｍ ｏｓl ｓｐｅｃtａｃｕlar ｓight ｓ ａｎｄ ｂｅｓt ｓpot ｓ for ｖａｃａtｉｏｎｓ.Fr ｏ ｍ ｌｈｅ

Ｇ ｏｌｄｅｎ Ｇ ａtｅ １０ ＴｉｎｓｅｌＴｏｗｎ thi ｓ tｏｕrit ｉｎｅr ａry incl ｕde ｓ ｍ ｕst ｓｅｅ ｐｌａｃｅｓ along the Big S ｕr ｃｏａｓt ｏｎ tｈｅ

Ｐａｃｊｆｉｃ. Ｙｏｕ ｃａｎ ｃｈｏｏｓe j ｕｓt the thr ｅｅ ｄａy t ｏｕr ａＳｏｎｇ t ｈｅ ｃｏａｓt ｏr ｃｏｍ ｂｉｎｅ ｉt ｗilh San Fr ａｎｃｉｓｃｏ ａｎｄ/ｏrLo

ｓ Ａ ｎｇｅｌｅｓ １０ ｍ ａｋｅ ｉt ａ ５ ０r 7 day ｐａｃｋａｇｅ ｖａｃａtｉｏｎ. Ｔｏｕrｓ in San Fr ａｎｃｉｓｃ０, １０ Ｍ ｏｎtｅr ｅy, ａ
ｌｏｎｇ theBig S

ｕr, tｏ Ｈｅａrｓt Ｃａｓtｌｅ ａｎｄ ｉｎ Ｌｏｓ Ａｎｇｅｌｅｓ ａrｅ ｗith a dri ｖｅrg ｕｉｄｅ ｏｎ ａ ｍ ｏtｏr ｃｏａｃｈ ｏrpri ｖａtｅ ｓｅ
ｄａｎ

Ｆrｏｍ Ｓａｌｉｎａｓ tｏ Ｓ ａｎ Ｌｕiｓ Obi ｓpo and t ｏ Ｌｏｓ Angele ｓ y ｏｕ tr ａｖel by Ａ Ｍ ＴＲＡ Ｋ Ｃｏａｓt Ｓｌａrlight. Ｔｈｅtr ａｉｎ

ｈａｓ ｖist ａ ｄｏ ｍ ｅ ｃａr for ｓight ｓｅｅｉｎｇ ａｎｄ ａ ｄｉｎｉｎｇ ｃａr for ｍ ｅａｌｓ.

S ａ ｎ Ｆｒａ ｎＣｉＳＣ Ｏ Ｒ ｉｅ Ｓｌｉｎ９

Ｄａy l: ( Ｄ) Ｓａｎ Ｆrａｎｃｉｓｃ０. 2 night ｓ ａｌＴｈｅ Ｈａｎｄｌｅry Ｕｎｉｏｎ Ｓqｕａrｅ Ｈｏtｅｌｏr ｏtherhotel ｓｏｎr ｅqｕｅｓl゙ .Aft

ｅｍｏｏｎｆrｅｅｆｏr ｅχploring the city, Fi ｓher ｍａｎＩs Ｗ ｈａrf,｢iding cable car ｓ, ｅtｃ.

Dinnerlonight ｏr tｏｍｏrrｏｗ ａｌ ａｎ ｌtａｌｉａｎ rｅｓtａｕrant.

Ｄａy 2: ( Ｂ) Ｃｈｏｉｃｅ ｏｆ: 11 ho ｕr Ｗｉｎｅ Ｃｏｕｎtry Ｔｏｕr( Ｗ) ｏｆ Ｓｏｎｏｍａ ａｎｄ Ｎａｐａ ＯＲ ７ ｈｏｕrCityand M ｕir

Ｗｏｏｄｓ Ｓａｕｓalitｏ Ｔｏｕr( Ｃ Ｍ)

3 ｄ ａｙｓ Califor ｎｉａ Ｃ ｙ ｐr ｅ ＳＳ Ｂ ｉｇ Ｓ ｕr Ｔ ｏ ｕｒ

Ｄａy 3: (B)( Ｄ)San Fr ａｎｃｉｓｃｏ tｏ Ｍｏｎtｅrｅy,Io ｕrby ｍｏtｏr ｃｏａｃｈ ｏr ｓｅｄａｎ. Ｔｉｍｅ ｆｏrl ｕnch at Ｃａｎｎｅry

Ｒｏｗ. Ｓtop ｓ ａrｅ ｍａｄｅ ａt Ｐａｃｉｆｉｃ Ｇrｏｖｅ，17 Mile Dri ｖｅ,Ｐｅｂｂｌｅ Ｂｅａｃｈ ａｎｄ Ｃａrｍｅ¶Ｐｌａｚａ.ln a cha ｕffeｕreds

ｅｄａｎ ｃｏｎtinｕｅ ｓｏｕth on California Big S ｕrHigh ｗａy Ｏｎｅ ｐａst Ｐｏｉｎt Lobo ｓ, Biｘby Ｂridge and Point

Sur Lightho ｕsｅ tｏ Ｒｉｖｅrlnn. Ｈａｖｅ ａ refrｅｓhment aHhi ｓ delightf ｕl place in t ｈｅ Ｒｅｄｗｏｏｄｓ.

Stop ｓ ａrｅ ｍａｄｅ ａｌｏｎｇ the ｗａy. Check in by 7:00 p. ｍ. Ｂａy Ｐａrｋ Ｈｏtel ， inclｕdes ｄｉｎｎｅrand br ｅａｋｆａｓt.

Ｏr Ｃａｓａ Ｍｕｎrａｓ Ｈｏtｅｌ ｎｏ ｍｅａｌｓ.０r Spindrifi lnn ｗith br ｅａｋｆａｓlforaddilional $160 for the r ｏｏｍ.

D ａy ４: ・ Ｍｏｎtｅrｅy tｏ Ｓａｎ Ｌｕiｓ Obi ｓpo. 154 mile ｓ: Ａt 10:15 Sal' ｓ tａｘi (prepaid)tr ａｎｓferｓ yｏｕ tｏ Ｓａｌｉｎａｓ

Ｔrａｉｎ Ｓtａtｉｏｎ. Ａｍtrａｋ Ｃｏａｓt Ｓtａrlight Ｔrａｉｎ ＃11 1ea ｖｅｓ a1 11:48,j ｕｓt in tｉｍｅ ｆｏrl ｕnch going thr ｏｕgh

Salina ｓ Ｖａｌｌｅy, ｃｅｎtｅrｏｆ Ｍｏｎtｅrｅy Ｃｏｕｎty'ｓ agric ｕltｕral region by the ri ｖｅr ａｎｄ small lo ｗｎｓ, fieldｓ of

lettｕｃｅ
，brｏｃｃｏｌｉ ａｎｄ ａｃrｅｓ of gr ｅｅｎ 

ｈｏｕｓｅｓ. Ａrｏｕnd King City ｗｅ ｓｅｅ ｍｉｌｅｓ ｏｆ ｎｅｗly planted ｖｉｎｅyａrd ｓ

ｗhefe j ｕｓt ａ ｆｅｗ y ｅａrｓ ａ９０ ther ｅ ｗａｓ ｏｎｌy ｃａttle pa ｓtｕrｅ.The oil field ｓ ａｐｐｅａr ａｎｄ tｈｅｎ the mililary

installations ａｌ Ｃａｍ ｐ Ｒｏｂｅrtｓ.Ｐａｓｓing Mi ｓｓｉｏｎ Ｓａｎ Ｍｉｇｕel ｗｅ rｅａｃｈ Ｓａｎ Ｌｕiｓ Obi ｓｐｏ ａt 3:20.

Ｔｈｅ ｈｏtｅｌ ｃａr tａｋｅｓ yｏｕ tｏ Ａｐｐｌｅ Ｆａrｍ ｌｎｎｆｏr ｏｖemight ｓtａy. Ｓｐｅｎｄ the aft ｅｍ ００ｎ ｉｎ ｌｈｉｓ intｅrｅｓting

qｕintｅｓｓｅｎtialｓｍａｌｌ ｃｏＩｌｅｇｅ tｏｗｎ ｗitｈ ｍａｎy ｗｉｎｅ tａｓtin9 rｏｏｍｓ ａｎｄ Ｔｈｅ Ｍｉｓsｉｏｎ.

D ａy 5: ・ Ｓａｎ Ｌｕi ｓ Obi ｓpo t ｏ Ｈｅａr ｓt Ｃａｓtｌｅ ａｎｄ Ｌｏｓ Ａ ｎｇｅｌｅｓ. 80 mile ｓ t ｏｕr and 258 mile ｓ tr ａｉｎ:

Ｔ ｈｅ Ｗ ｉｎｅ ＶＶrａｎｇｌｅr dri ｖｅr g ｕide t ａｋｅｓ y ｏｕ ａｂｏｕt 45 min ｕtｅｓ ｗ ｅst t ｏ t ｈｅ ｃｏａｓt ａｎｄ tｈｅｎ ｏｎ Ｈｉｇｈｗａy Ｏ ｎｅ t ｏ Ｓａｎ Ｓｉｍ ｅｏｎ. Ｔｏｕr Ｈｅａr ｓt Ｃａst ｌｅ ａｎｄ ｓｅｅ

tｈｅ ｍ ｏｖie “Ｂｕildjng t ｈｅ Ｄr ｅａｍ ｌ'. Ｂｕill by J ｕｌｉａ Ｍ ｏrgan d ｕring the 1920 ｓ and 1930s fort ｈｅ ａrｌ ｃｏＩｌｅｃtｉｏｎ ｏｆ ｗ ｏrld famo ｕs ｎｅｗｓpaperty ｃ００ｎ Ｗ ｉｌｌｉａｍ

Ｒａｎｄｏｌｐｈ Ｈｅａrｓl thi ｓ 2 ho ｕrt ｏｕri ｓidealforfir ｓt tｉｍ ｅ ｖiｓitｏrｓ ｗit ｈ ａｎ ｅａｓy ｗalk, ａ t ｏtａｌ ｏｆ ａｂｏｕt 150 ｓtep ｓ. Enjoy a picnic l ｕnch. Ｒｅtｕr ｎt ｏ Ｓａｎ Ｌｕiｓ

Obi ｓpo. Ｂｏａr ｄ Ｔｈｅ Ｃｏａｓt St ａrlight ａt 3:20. Fr ｏ ｍ Ｐｉｓｍ ｏ Ｂｅａｃｈ tｏ Ｐt. Ａrg ｕello thr ｏｕgh r ｅｓtrict ｅｄ Ｖａｎｄｅｎｂｅrg Air For ｃｅ Ｂａｓｅ ｓｅｅ ｌａｕnch pads for the

ｓｐａｃｅr ｏｃｋｅtｓ ａｎｄt ｈｅｎ ｓｏｍ ｅ ｏｆtｈｅ ｍ ｏｓI ｓｃｅｎｉｃ ｏｃｅａｎ ｖie ｗ ｓallthe ｗａythr ｏｕｇｈ Ｓａｎtａ Ｂａrbar ａt ０ ０ ｘｎａrd. Ｔｕrｎｉｎｇ ｉｎｌａｎｄ ａr ｏｕnd ｓｅｖｅｎthetr ａｉｎ ９０ｅｓpa

ｓt mile ｓ ｏｆ ｏrａｎｇｅ ９｢ ｏｖｅｓlhenthr ｏｕgh SimiValley t ｏ Ｇｌｅｎｄａｌｅ. Ａｌ ａｂｏｕ1 9:00 ｗｅ ａrri ｖe in t ｈｅ 
ｈｅａrt of the 9｢ ｅａt ｍ ｅtropoli ｓ of Lo ｓ Ａｎｇｅｌｅs ａt t ｈｅ

Ｕ ｎｉｏｎ Ｓtalion that y ｏｕ ｍ ａy r ｅｃｏｇｎｉｚe fr ｏ ｍ ｍ ａｎy HoIly ｗood film ｓ. Ｔａｋｅ ａ ｓhorlt ａｘicabride t ｏ Ｍｉyａｋｏ Ｈ ｏtel, j ｕｓt a fi ｖｅ ｍｉｎｕtｅｓ ａｗａy. Ｃｏｓt ａｂｏｕt S10

L. Ａ. Ｂ ｕＳtｌｅ ａ ｎｄ Ｓt ａr Ｓ-

Ｄａy 5: Ｃｈｅｃｋ ｉｎ ｆｏr tｗo night ｓ Miy ａｋｏ Ｈｏtel in LiUle Tokyo di ｓtrict of do ｗｎtｏｗｎ Ｌｏｓ Ａｎｇｅｌｅs.

Ｄａy6: Ｇrａｎｄ tｏｕr of Lo ｓ Ａｎｇｅｌｅｓ (8 ho ｕrｓ). Ｓｅｅ Ｈｏｌｌyｗｏｏｄ ｓign ， Ｒｏｄｅｏ Ｄriｖｅ，Ｍｅｌrｏsｅ，ＳｕｎｓｅtＳtrip ，Far ｍｅrｓ Ｍａrket,01 ｖｅraStr ｅｅt, Ｃｈｉｎａt()ｗｎ

Ｄａy 7: Ｃｈｅｃｋ ｏｕt ｏr ｅχlend y ｏｕr ｓtａy.

2018 and ｕp tｏ Ｍａrch 2019: Ａｖａｉｌａｂｌｅ Ｍｏｎｄａy, Ｗ ｅｄｎｅｓday, ａｎｄ Ｓａtｕrday ｅｘｃｅｐt ｏｎ ｃｅrtａｉｎ ｎａtional holiday ｓ.

C ｏｓt Ｐｅr P ｅrｓｏｎ　 Ｔｏｕr Ｃｏdｅ

S ａ ｎ Ｆr ａ ｎ ｃ ｉｓ ｃ ｏ Ｒ ｉｅ ｓling

3 day Ｃypr ｅ ｓ ｓ Ｃ ｏ ａ ｓt10 ｕ 「

㎜■㎜㎜■㎜ ㎜■㎜㎜㎜■㎜　　 ■ ■■■■㎜ ㎜㎜㎜ ㎜■■ ■■　　 ■ ■■ ㎜L.

Ａ. Ｂ ｕ ｓt ｌｅ ａ ｎ ｄ Ｓt ａr ｓ

一一一一一一 一一 一
－ ‥ －

Tｏtal for 7 dayｓ

ＳＦ６ＭＣ Dｏｕblｅ

$500

$908

$338

R ｏ ｏ ｍ

一一一 一一

一 一 一 一 一 一

$1,746

Ｒｏｏｍ

$838

一一一一‥
$1,140

$546　

82,524

一一一一一一

l ｉ ｉ ｐ
ｌ
ｅ  

Ｒ
ｏ ｏ ｍ 　 　 　 $ 4 2 6

■■㎜■■■㎜㎜㎜ ■■㎜■　　 ㎜ ■■■㎜㎜ ㎜ ■ ■

… … 一 一一 一一

$744

$314

$1,484　

………-

C h i l d  R a t ｅ 　

$ 1 1 0

㎜㎜ ㎜ ㎜ ㎜■■ ㎜ ■ 　 　 ■ ■㎜ ■■㎜　　　 S 4 8 0 　

■■■㎜ ■ ■■ ㎜㎜■■　　　 $ 1 3 0 　 　 　 $ 7 2 0

■ ■㎜ ㎜ ■ ･■■ ■ ･ ･ 　 　 ■ ■ ■㎜ ■ ･㎜ ■一 一 一 一 一 一

C Ｓ ｄ ａｌｅ ａｐμ ｅｓ 凡)r ａｇｅｓ 5 10 n ｓla3加9 訥111er ００ｍ ｏｃｃｕμed 砂 ∂d1 虎 Ｃｏｓlm ∂y6e 鳩711er ∂nd 1101el ｓ dj而r ｅ月１０ｎ ｓｏｍｅ ｄａｙｓパ Ｓａｎ Ｆｆｌｌｎｃｊｓｃｏ Ｒｉｅｓ加ｇ Ｐａ咄∂ｇｅａ１０ぴler 1101eXｓ ｍａy わｅ

ａｙajlal)le ∂la 醜111err ａｌｅ. Ｃｏｓlof 治e 7 da ｙ Ｃyｐrｅｓｓ Ｃｏａｓf lolJr ilclｕｄｅｓ 6 皿 μlfｓ 力olelr Ｄｏｍｓ ｗ肋 ｌａｘ，Ｗｉｎｅ 
Ｃｏｕｎ咋 ｏr Ｃ卯 ａｎｄ Ｍｌｊr14 ｘ)ｄｓlo ぼ ，１７ Ｍ加 Ｄriｖｅ ∂ｎｄ Ｓｅａrｓｌ Ｃａｓlje

enlr ａｎｃｅ ｌｉｌｅ， ｍｅａｌｓａｓ ｍｅ咄 ｏｎｅｄ,andlr ａrlｓｐ０４ａｌｊｏrl ｗ肋1 四9 ∂ｇｅｌｉｏｍ Ｓ∂ｎ Ｆrａｎｃｊｓｃ０ １０ £ｏｓﾉ1ngele ｓ ∂rｌｄ Ｇrａｎｄ ｋ)ぼ ｏ
ａ ｏｓﾉ1ngele ｓ.

2018/2019

Ｑ



3 ｄ ａ ｙ Ｓ Ｃ ａ ｌ ｉ ｆ Ｏ ｒ ｎ ｉ ａ Ｃ Ｏ ａ Ｓt Ｒ ｉ ｄ ｅ

３ ｄ ａ ｙ Ｓ / ２ ｎ ｉｇ ｈt Ｓ

Ｌ Ｏ Ｓ Ａ Ｎ Ｇ Ｅ Ｌ Ｅ Ｓ Ｔ Ｏ Ｓ Ａ Ｎ Ｆ Ｒ Ａ Ｎ Ｃ ＩＳ Ｃ Ｏ Ｂ Ｙ Ｔ Ｒ Ａ ＩＮ Ａ Ｎ Ｄ Ｂ Ｕ Ｓ

Ｌｏｓ Ａｎｇｅｌｅｓ － Ｓａｎ Ｌｕiｓ Obi ｓpo ・ Ｈｅａrｓt Ｃａｓtle ・ Ｍｏｎtｅrｅy － San Fr ａｎｃｉｓｃｏ.Ｔrip incl ｕde ｓ: ＡＭＴＲＡＫtr

ａｉｎ ticket ｓ Io San Lui ｓ Obi ｓｐｏ ａｎｄ Ｍｏｎｌｅrｅy. Ｔｗo night ｓ hotel r ｏｏｍ ｗith tａｘ. ＨＱａrｓt Ｃａｓtｌｅ Ｔｏｕr ａｎｄ

ご ｓに こ こ:: Ｐａｓｏ Ｒｏｂｌｅｓ l dinner,lbr ｅａｋｆａｓt and l picnic l ｕnch 1 7 Mile Dri ｖｅ 
ｆｅｅ Ｃｏａｃｈ tｏｕrt ｏ

D ａｙ l ＝Ｌｏｓ Ａｎｇｅｌｅｓ tｏ Ｓａｎ Ｌｕiｓ Obi ｓpo. 258 mile ｓ by ＡＭＴＲＡＫ Ｃｏａｓt ＳtａrlighHr ａｉｎ.( Ｄ) Ｌｅａｖｅ Ｕｎｉｏｎ

Ｓｌａｌｉｏｎ，Lo ｓ Ａｎｇｅｌｅｓ ａt 10:10 a. ｍ. (ｏr Ａｎａｈｅｉｍ ａt 8:07 a. ｍ. foradditional S15 perper ｓｏｎ). Ｓｃｅｎｉｃtrａｉｎride thr

ｏｕgh O ｘｎａrd Sant ａ Ｂａrbar ａ ａｎｄ Ｖａｎｄｅｎｂｅrg Air For ｃｅ Ｂａｓｅ tｏ Ｓａｎ Ｌｕiｓ Obi ｓp0. Ａt3:22 ｕpon

arriｖal in San L ｕiｓ Obi ｓpo tr ａｎｓferby ｃａrt ｏ Ｔｈｅ Ａｐｐｌｅ Ｆａrm lnn. Check in forlhe night ａｎｄ ｅｎｊｏy dinner.

D ａｙ ２: Ｓａｎ Ｌｕiｓ Obi ｓpo t ｏ Ｈｅａrｓt Ｃａｓtle, 80 mile ｓ then by tr ａｉｎ ａｎｄ ｂｕｓ， 117 miles t ｏ Ｍｏｎtｅrｅy.(PL)

Ｔｈｅ Ｗｉｎｅ Ｗrａｎ９１ｅrt ｏｕrt ｏ Ｓａｎ Ｓｉｍｅｏｎ， Ｈｅａrｓt Ｃａｓtle bｕilt by Jｕｌｉａ Ｍｏrgan d ｕring lhe 1920 ｓ and 1930 ｓfor

tｈｅ ａrt ｃｏＩｌｅｃtion of ｗｏrid famo ｕｓ ｎｅｗｓpaperty ｃ００ｎ Ｗｉｌｌｉａｍ Ｒａｎｄｏｌｐｈ Ｈｅａrｓt. Ｓｅｅ tｈｅ ｍｏｖie

“Ｂｕilding t ｈｅ Ｄrｅａｍ１１. Ｅｎｊｏy a picnic l ｕｎｃｈ. ln San L ｕis Obi ｓｐｏ ｂｏａrｄ Ｔｈｅ Ｃｏａｓt Ｓtａrlighttrain a1 3:35･

Ridethr ｏｕgh the ｖalley ｏｆ ａｕthor Ｊｏｈｎ Ｓｌｅｉｎｂｅｃｋ ａrriｖｉｎｇ Ｓａｌｉｎａｓ ａrｏｕnd 6:30. Ｃａr tran ｓfer tｏ Ｍｏｎtｅrｅy ，

０ｖemjght ａt Bay Ｐａrｋ Ｈｏtｅｌ ＯＲ ａt addilional co ｓt Ｃａｓａ Ｍｕｎrａｓ Ｇａrｄｅｎ Ｈｏtｅｌ ｏr Spindrift ｌｎｎ.

D ａ ｙ ３= Ｍ ｏｎtｅr ｅy Ｐｅｎｉｎｓｕｌａ Ｔｏｕr －tｈｅｎt ｏ Ｓａｎ Ｆr ａｎｃｉｓｃ０. 154 mile ｓ by ｍ ｏtｏr ｃｏａｃｈ.( Ｂ).Enjoy ａ

rｅｌａχｉｎｇ ｍ ｏrning.J ｕｓl ar ｏｕnd 12:00 y ｏｕ ａre picked ｕp by ｍ ｏtｏr ｃｏａｃｈ ｆrｏｍ Ｓａｎ Ｆrａｎｃｉｓｃｏ ｆｏr ａ t ｏｕr of

hiｓtｏrｉｃ Ｍ ｏｎtｅrｅy, Ｃａｎｎｅry Ｒ ｏｗ, Ｐａｃｉｆｉｃ Ｇr ｏｖｅ, 17 Mile Dri ｖｅ, Ｔｈｅ Ｌｏｎｅ Ｃypr ｅｓｓ, Ｐｅｂｂｌｅ Ｂ ｅａｃｈ ａｎｄ

Ｃａr ｍ ｅｌ Ｐｌａｚａ. Ｌｅａｖing ar ｏｕnd 5:00 dri ｖｅ tｏ Ｆｏrt Ｏrd t ｈｅｎ ａｌｏｎｇ t ｈｅ Ｓａｎ Ａｎｄrｅａｓ Fa ｕlt. Thr ｏｕgh Gilr ｏy ，

Ｍ ｏrｇａｎ Ｈｉｌｌ ａｎｄ Ｓａｎ Ｊｏｓｅ tｈｅ ｐａｃｅ q ｕickens ａｎｄ ｓ10 ｗ ｓ ａrri ｖｉｎｇ ｉｎ Ｓａｎ Ｆrａｎｃｉｓｃｏ ａr ｏｕnd 7:30 p. ｍ. Ｔｈｅ

trip end ｓ ａt y ｏｕrhotel.

Ｔｏｕr Ｃ ｏｄｅ ＬＡ ２Ｔ Ｃ － Ａ ｖａｉｌａｂｌｅ Ｍ ｏｎｄａy, Th ｕr ｓday, ａｎｄ Ｓａtｕrday ｅｘｃｅｐt ｏｎ ｃｅrtain holiday ｓ ａｎｄ ｗ ｅｅｋｅｎｄｓ.

C ｏｓt Ｐｅr Per ｓｏｎ

Ｄｏｕbl ｅ

－一一S

828

T ｏｕr Ｃｏｄｅ ＬＡ２ＴＣ ｆｏr 2018

Sin91e

… … … 一 一 一一一 一

＄1,058

一 一 一 一

Triple

＄748

Child

$478

Childr ａte applie ｓ for age 5 t0 11 ｓtａying in the r ｏｏｍ ｏｃｃｕpied by ad ｕlt. Ｃｏｓt ｗill be higherfor ｓtａying at　　　　 一

Ｃａｓａ Ｍｕｎrａｓ Ｈｏtｅｌ ｏrSpindrift ｌｎｎ ａｎｄ ｏｎ ｓｏｍｅ ｄａyｓ and booking le ｓｓ than 7 day ｓ in adｖａｎｃｅ ｆｏr ｃｅrtａｉｎ typeｓ of pay ｍｅｎtｓ.

Ｔｏｕｒｓ ｏｆ Ｙ ｏｓｅ ｍ ｉｔｅ Ｎ ａｔｉｏｎａｌ Ｐａｒｋ

Y ｏｓｅｍｉtｅ Ｖａｌｌｅy iｓ ａｂｏｕ1 210 mile ｓ ｓｏｕlh ea ｓt of San Fr ａｎｃｉｓｃｏ.Thi ｓ infor ｍａtｉｏｎ ｗill be helpf ｕl in planning y ｏｕr trip.

ＴＲ ＡＮ ＳＰＯ ＲＴ ＡＴＩＯ Ｎ ａrranged by ｕｓ iｓ ｏｎ ｃｏｍｆｏrtａｂｌｅ Ａ ＭＴＲＡＫ train lhr ｏｕｇｈ Ｓａｎ Ｊｏａq ｕｉｎ Ｖａｌｌｅy and f ｕll siｚｅ ＹＡＲＴＳ ｂｕｓ on High ｗａy 140.

Ｌｅａｖｅ Ｓａｎ Ｆrａｎｃｉｓｃｏ ｂｅｆｏre 7:00 a. ｍ. ａ｢｢iｖｅ Ｙｏｓｅｍｉte by ａｂｏｕt l:30. Ｔｈｅr ｅtｕrｎ trip ｓtａrtｓ ａt 4:00 0r 6:00 r ｅａｃｈｉｎｇ Ｓａｎ Ｆrａｎｃｉｓｃｏ ａｆtｅr 10:00 0｢midnight. 

Ｇｏ ｊｕｓt forthe day ｏr ｓpend a nighlort ｗｏ ａt Ｙｏｓｅｍｉtｅ Ｖｉｅｗ Ｌｏｄｇｅ ｏｎ the bank ｓ ｏｆ Ｍｅrｃｅｄ Ｒｉｖｅrin EI Portal ，ｎｅａr Ａrｃｈ Ｒｏｃｋ Ｅｎtrａｎｃｅ

O Ｎ Ｅ ＤＡ Ｙ ＴＯ Ｕ Ｒ ｓpend ｓ 3 0｢5 ho ｕrｓfr ｅｅ ｉｎ Ｙｏｓｅｍｉtｅ Ｖａｌｌｅy. Ｙｏｕ ｓｅｅ tｈｅ ｅｓｓｅｎtial ｓights ａｎｄ ｈａｖe frｅｅtｉｍｅ ａtVi ｓitｏr Ｃｅｎtｅr. Thi ｓ tｏur ｓho ｕldbe taken

if yｏｕ ｏｎｌy ha ｖｅ ｏｎｅ ｄａy. Ｄｅｌａyｓ ｃａｎ ｏｃｃｕr. Ｃｏｓt ｏＨ ｈｅ trip jｓ $136 t ｏ $141 per per ｓｏｎ.

T Ｗ Ｏ Ｄ ＡＹ ＴＯ Ｕ Ｒ ｓpends a nighl in EI Portal( ａｂｏｕt 12 mile ｓ ｗｅｓt ｏｆ Ｙｏｓｅｍｉtｅ Ｖａｌｌｅy) ａtＹｏｓｅｍｉtｅ Ｖｉｅｗ Lodge by t ｈｅ Ｍｅrｃｅｄ Ｒｉｖｅr･

Onthe ｓｅｃｏｎｄ ｄａy Ｇｌａｃｉｅr ＰｏｉｎtＴｏｕrinthe ｓｕｍ ｍｅr ａｎｄ Ｖａｌｌｅy FIoor Ｔｏｕrall y ｅａr ｃａｎ ｂｅ ｂ００ｋｅｄ ｉｎ ａｄｖａｎｃｅ ａt addit ｉｏｎａｌ ｃｏｓt.

Ｔｏｕrｃｏｓt － S366 each fort ｗｏ ｐｅrｓon ｓ ｓharing a r ｏｏｍ, $519for ａ ｓingle. ０ｎ ｎｅｘt day ｌｅａｖｅ ａt 4:00 ｢ ｅtｕrning t ｏ Ｓａｎ Ｆrａｎｃｉｓｃｏ ｂy 10:00 p. ｍ.

T Ｈ Ｒ Ｅ Ｅ Ｄ Ａ Ｙ Ｔ Ｏ Ｕ Ｒ ｓpend ｓt ｗonight ｓｉｎ ＥＩＰｏrlalat Ｙｏｓｅｍ ｉｌｅ ＶｉｅｗLodgebyt ｈｅ Ｍ ｅrｃｅｄ Ｒｉｖｅr.0n the ｓｅｃｏｎｄ ｄａy Ｇｌａｃｉｅr Ｐｏｉｎt Ｔｏｕr in the

ｓｕ ｍ ｍ ｅr ａｎｄ Ｖａｌｌｅy F100r Ｔｏｕr all y ｅａr ｃａｎ ｂｅ ｂ００ｋｅｄ ｉｎ ａｄｖａｎｃｅ ａt addit ｉｏｎａｌ ｃｏｓt. Ｙｏｕ ｃａｎ ｓpend the third day ｅｘplor ｉｎｇ Ｙｏｓｅｍｉｌｅ ｏｎ y ｏｕr ｏｗ ｎ

ｕｎt11 4:00 p. ｍ. r ｅtｕming t ｏ Ｓａｎ Ｆrａｎｃｉｓｃｏ ｂy 10:00 p. ｍ. Alt ｅr ｎａtely ｌｅａｖing at 10:00 a. ｍ.y ｏｕ ｃａｎ ｂｅ ｂａｃｋ ｉｎ Ｓａｎ Ｆranci ｓｃｏ ｂy 5:00 p. ｍ.

T Ｒ Ａ Ｎ Ｓ Ｐ Ｏ Ｒ ＴＡ ＴＩＯ Ｎ Ｏ Ｎ Ｌ Ｙ ｉｓ ａｖailable if y ｏｕ ha ｖｅ ｂｏｏｋｅｄ y ｏｕr ｏ ｗｎ ａｃｃｏｍ ｍ ｏｄａtｉｏｎ. Ｃ ｏｓt $98 going ｕp, S92 for the r ｅtｕｍ. Thi ｓ ｗ ｏrks for

Ｙｏｓｅ ｍｉtｅ Ｖａｌｌｅy Lodge
， 
ＨａｌｆＤ ｏｍ ｅ Ｖｉｌｌａｇｅ

，
Ｔｈｅ Ｍ ａｊｅｓtｉｃ Ｙｏｓｅｍ ｉtｅ Ｈｏtel － allin ｓｉｄｅ Ｙｏｓｅｍ ｉtｅ Ｖａｌｌｅy. lt i ｓ also ideal for Ｙｏｓｅｍ ｉtｅ Ｖｉｅｗ Ｌｏｄｇｅ ａｎｄ

Ｃ ｅｄａr Ｌｏｄｇｅ ｉｎ ＥＩ Ｐｏrtal. Ｔｈｅr ｅ ａre h ｕndred ｓ ｏｆ ｐｌａｃｅｓ tｏ ｓtａy ｗithin a ｓiｘ!y mjle radi ｕｓ ｗ ｅｓt ｏｆ Ｙ ｏｓｅ ｍｉtｅ Ｖａｌｌｅy. When booking a r ｏｏｍ ｉｎ

Ｙｏｓｅ ｍｉｌｅ ａrｅａ ｉt iｓ be ｓＨ ｏ ａｓk the ｓlafl at the holel abo ｕＨr ａｎｓport,t ｉｍ ｅｓ ａｎｄ ｏther ａrr ａｎｇｅ ｍ ｅｎtｓ. Ｙ ｏｕ ｍ ａy ｎｅｅｄ ａ rｅｎtａｌ ｃａrt ｏ ９ｅt ａrｏund. Ｔａχi，ride

ｓhar ｅ ｏr ｃａr ｓｅrｖice i ｓ ｎ０１ａｖailable in ｓｉｄｅ Ｙｏｓｅｍｉtｅ Ｖ ａｌｌｅy. Ｔｈｅ rｌｅａrｅｓt ｖillage ｓ ｏr ｓmall t ｏｗ ｎｓ ａrｅ ａｂｏｕ140 mile ｓ ａｗａy･

For additjonal jnfor ｍ ａtｉｏｎ ９０ tｏ ｗｗ ｗ.y ｏｓｅ ｍｉtｅ.ｃｏｍ ａｎｄ ｗ ｗ ｗ.tr ａｖely ｏｓｅｍ ｉtｅ.ｃｏｍ.0fficialU.S.sitei ｓ ｗ ｗ ｗ.np ｓ･90 ｖ/y ｏｓｅ/inde ｘ.ht ｍ

F ｕll detailｓ of the ｓｅ tripｓ ａrｅ ｏｎ ｏｕr ｗeb ｓitｅ ｗ ｗｗ.ｃａｌｊｆｏｍｉａｐａrlor ｃａr.ｃｏｍ

４

2018/2019



Ｙ ｏｓｅ ｍ ｉｔｅ Ｎ ａｔｉｏｎａｌ Ｐａｒｋ

F Ｒ Ｏ Ｍ Ｓ Ａ Ｎ Ｆ Ｒ Ａ Ｎ Ｃ ＩＳ Ｃ Ｏ ゛STAY IN YOSEMITE VALLEY

lt iｓ po ｓｓible 10 ｓtａy righl lNSIDE Yo ｓｅｍｉtｅ Ｖａｌｌｅy ａｌ ＹＯＳＥ ＭＩＴＥ ＶＡＬＬＥＹ ＬＯ ＤＧＥ ｏr ＴＨＥ ＭＡＪＥＳＴＩＣ

ＹＯＳＥＭＩＴＥ ＨＯＴＥＬ(for ｍｅrly ｋｎｏｗｎ ａｓ ＴＨＥ ＡＨ Ｗ ＡＨＮＥＥ)if yｏｕ ｂｏｏｋ ｉｎ ＡＤＶＡＮＣＥ.2day ｏr3 day

ｐａｃｋａｇｅｓ inclｕde: Ｔrａｎｓporlat ｉｏｎ ｗith lｕggage, par ｋ ｅｎtrａｎｃｅ ｆｅｅ,『００ｍ( ｗith in r００ｍ ｐriｖａｌｅ ｂａth)

incl ｕding t ａｘ, ａｎｄ Ｇｌａｃｉｅr ＰｏｉｎtＴｏｕr(lat ｅ Ｍａy tｏ Ｏｃtｏｂｅr) ｏr Ｙｏｓｅｍｉtｅ Ｖａｌｌｅy FIoor Ｔｏｕry ｅａr ａrｏｕnd.

D ａy l: Pick ｕp fr ｏｍ ａｎy do ｗ ｎtｏｗｎ ｈｏｌｅｌ ｉｎ ｃｅｎｌral San Francj ｓｃｏ ａrｅａ ｂｅt ｗｅｅｎ ６:15 and 6:45 a. ｍ.

Ｃ ｏｍ ｆｏrtａｂｌｅ Ａ Ｍ Ｔ ＲＡ Ｋ train fr ｏ ｍ Ｅ ｍ ｅry ｖｉｌｌｅ ｃｏｎｎｅｃtｊｎｇ １０ ＹＡ Ｒ ＴＳ ｂｕｓ ｌｅａｖｉｎｇ Ｍ ｅr ｃｅｄ ａt 11:00 「ｅａｃｈｉｎｇ

Ｙｏｓｅｍ ｉtｅ Ｐａrk Big Ar ｃｈ Ｒ ｏｃｋ ｅｎtr ａｎｃｅ ｉｓ ａｌ ａｂｏｕ1 12:00. Ｄri ｖing along ｓｏｕth s ｉｄｅ ｏｆ Ｍ ｅrｃｅｄ Ｒｉｖｅry ｏｕ ｓｅｅt

ｈｅ Ｈａｌｆ Ｄｏ ｍ ｅ ａｎｄ ｗ ａtｅrfall ｓ d ｕring ｗinler, ｓpring and s ｕｍ ｍ ｅr ｍ ｏｎth ｓ. Ｔ ｈｅt ｏｕrdrop off at Ｙｏｓｅ ｍｉtｅ

Ｖａｌｌｅy Lodge i ｓ ａt ａｂｏｕt l :30 p. ｍ. lf y ｏｕ ａrｅ ｓtａy ｉｎｇ ａｌ Ｔ ＨＥ Ｍ ＡＪＥＳＴＩＣ Ｙ Ｏ Ｓ Ｅ Ｍ ＩＴＥ the ｓh ｕttle lake ｓ y ｏｕther

ｅ.Check in i ｓ ａｌ ａｂｏｕ1 4:00 ｓｏ they ｓtｏrｅ y ｏｕrl ｕggage. Ｙ ｏｕ ha ｖｅ tｉｍ ｅ tｏ tａｋｅ the fr ｅｅ ｓh ｕttｌｅ ａｎｄ ｇｅtfamiliar 

ｗith t ｈｅ ａrｅａ.

D ａy 2: Ｙｏｕ ha ｖｅ rｅｓｅrｖalion ｓ tｏ t ａｋｅ t ｈｅ Ｇｌａｃｉｅr Ｐｏｉｎｌ Ｔｏｕr ｌｅａｖｉｎｇ Ｙ ｏｓｅ ｍｉtｅ Ｌｏｄｇｅ ａt 8:30 a. ｍ.Thi ｓ

tａｋｅｓ ａｂｏｕt fo ｕr ho ｕrｓ ａｎｄ ９０ｅｓ ｕp t ｏ ａｂｏｕ1 8,000 feet ｉｎ ｅｌｅｖａｌｉｏｎ. When thi ｓ tｏｕr iｓ ｎｏt ｏｐｅrａting or if t ｈｅ

ｅｌｅｖａtion bother ｓ y ｏｕ the aller ｎａte i ｓ the 2-ho ｕr Ｙｏｓｅrnit ｅ Ｖａｌｌｅyt ｏｕr. Ｂ ｏth of the ｓｅ tｏｕrｓ incl ｕde t ｈｅ

Ｔ ｕｎｎｅｌＶｊｅｗ ｓtop fory ｏｕ tｏ ｓee magnificenl ｓight ｓ incl ｕding mo ｓt ｏｆ Ｙ ｏｓｅ ｍｉtｅ Ｖａｌｌｅy･

D ａy 2 0 「3: Ｒ ｅtｕｍ trip ｓtａrt ｓ fr ｏｍ Ｙ ｏｓｅ ｍｉtｅ Ｖａｌｌy Lodge at 3:45 p. ｍ. fordeparture by 4:00. Ｒｅａｃｈｉｎｇ

Ｍ ｅr ｃｅｄ ａｂｏut 6: ３０ ｃｏｎｎｅｃting t ｏ Ａ Ｍ ＴＦＩＡ Ｋ tr ａｉｎr ｅａｃｈｉｎｇ Ｅ ｍ ｅry ｖille by 9:45. Ｔr ａｎｓfer t ｏ Ｓａｎ Ｆr ａｎｃｉｓｃ０.

Ｔ ｈｅrｅ ｃａｎ ｂｅtraffic delay ｓ ｏr lale depart ｕrｅ － plea ｓｅ ｄｏ ｎｏt ｅχｐｅｃt tｏ ｃａtch a llight ａt night. lf y ｏｕ ａr ｅ ９０１ｎｇ

ｏｎ tｏ Ｓａｎ Ｆr ａｎｃｉｓｃｏ ｌｎｌｅ ｍ ａtｉｏｎａｌ Ａｉrport it i ｓ be ｓt tｏ tａｋｅ ａ ｓh ｕttｌｅ ｏrt ａχifrom lhe fir ｓt ｓ10p or ｗ ｅ ｃａｎ ｂ００ｋ

ａ ｓｅｄａｎ ａｌ ａｄｄｉｌｉｏｎａｌ ｃｏｓI of $80. Ｐａｃｋａｇｅ t ｏｕrs fort ｗｏ ｏrthr ｅｅ ｄａy ｓ ａr ｅ ａｖailable all y ｅａrby Ａ Ｍ ＴＲ Ａ Ｋt ｏ

Ｍ ｅrｃｅｄ tｈｅｎ ＹＡ Ｒ ＴＳ ｂｕｓ tｏ Ｙ ｏｓｅｍｉtｅ ， rｅｖｅrs ｅ ｆｏrr ｅt ｕｍ.

Ｔ Ｏ Ｇ Ｏ ＴＯ ＬＯ Ｓ Ａ Ｎ Ｇ ＥＬＥ Ｓ y ｏｕ ｃａｎ ｌｅａｖｅ ａt 4:00 t ｏ Ｍ ｅrｃｅｄ tｈｅｎ tａｋｅ Ａ Ｍ Ｔ ＲＡ Ｋ １０ Ｂａｋｅrｓfield and

Thr ｕｗａy b ｕｓ ａrri ｖing in Lo ｓ Ａｎｇｅｌｅｓ ａrｏｕnd l:00 a. ｍ （aft ｅrmidnight ）･

Ｒ ａtｅｓ per per ｓｏｎ ｉｎｃｌｕde r ｏｕnd trip tr ａｎｓport ａtion ｗith l ｕggage ， par ｋ ｅｎtr ａｎｃｅ ｆｅｅ ，「ｏｏｍ ｗith t ａχ, ａｎｄ

Ｇｌａｃｉｅr Ｐｏｉｎt ｏr Ｙ ｏｓｅｍｉtｅ Ｖａｌｌｅy FIoor Ｔｏｕr.

し ｏｓＩ ＰｅｒＩＰｅｒｓｏ ｎ ＣＯＤＥ　　 ＤＯＵＢＬＥ

YｏｓｅｍｉtｅＶａｌｌｅy Lodge　　SMIY　　$493Majest

ｉｃ Ｙｏｓｅｍｊtｅ Ｈｏtel　SMIA　　$690

剔NC辻E$690$1,074
T Ｒ ＩＰＩ Ｅ$432$568Q ＵＡＤ$404$502ＣＨに.FI$128$128

Child ｒａtｅ ａｐｐｌｉｅｓfo ｒａｇｅ ２toll ｓｈａrｉｎｇ ｒｏｏｍ ｗitｈ ａｄｕlt

ＲＡＴＥＳ ＦＯ Ｒ ２ ｎｉｇｈtｓ/3day ｓａｎｄ ｏtherinfor ｍａtｉｏｎ ｐｌｅａｓｅ ｃｏｎtａｃt ｕｓ.

ＡＬＳＯ ａｖailable － tｏｕrｓ st ａying at Ｙｏｓｅ ｍｉtｅ Ｖｉｅｗ Ｌｏｄｇｅ ｉｎ ＥＩ Ｐｏrtａｌ ｏｎ the bank ｓ ｏｆ Ｍ ｅrｃｅｄ Ｒｉｖｅr

Ｏ ＰＥＲ ＡＴＩＮＧ ＴＯ Ｕ ＲＳ ＴＯ Ｙ Ｏ ＳＥＭ ＩＴＥ Ｎ ＡＴＩＯ Ｎ ＡＬ ＰＡＲ Ｋ ｓince 1937.

Ｃ ｅｌｅｂｒａｔｉｎ９ ０ｕｒ ９４ｔｈ ｙｅａｒ

Califor ｎｉａ Ｐａrlor Ｃ ａr Ｔｏｕr ｓ ｗａｓ ｅｓtabli ｓhed in 1924 and ha ｓ been ｕｎｄｅr ｃｕrr ｅｎt ｍ ａｎａｇｅｍ ｅｎt ｓince

1972. Ｗ ｅ s ｕgge ｓt that y ｏｕ ｃｏｎｓｕlt ａ r ｅｌｉａｂｌｅ ａｃｃredited tr ａｖel agent ｗho ｓｅ ｐｅrｓｏｎａｌ ａｎｄ ｐr ｏｆｅｓｓional

kno ｗｌｅｄｇｅ ｃａｎ ｖｅrify infor ｍ ａｌｉｏｎ ｓｅｅｎ ｏｎ ｗeb ｓile ｓ. lt i ｓ be ｓＨ ｏ ｃａｌｌ ａｎｄ talk lo a per ｓｏｎ ａt t ｈｅ ｌｏｃａtｉｏｎy

ｏｕ ａrｅ trying to book and di ｓｃｕs ｓ the le ｖel of ｓｅrｖｉｃｅ y ｏｕ ｅｘｐｅｃt.

For ｇｅｎｅral infor ｍ ａtｉｏｎ ａｎｄ ｃｏｎｄｉtｉｏｎｓ ａｂｏｕt ｃｏｎtr ａｃtｕal ｓａｌｅ， pay ｍ ｅｎt, ｃａｎｃｅｌｌａtｉｏｎｓ, 「ef ｕnd ｓ plea ｓｅ ｇｏt

ｏ ｏｕr s ｅｃｕrｅ ｗeb ｓitｅ ｗ ｗ ｗ. ｃａｌｉｆｏｍ ｉａｐａrlor ｃａr.ｃｏ ｍ

Ｆｅｂrｕａry20181 ｓlhe ｓched ｕledp ｕblicat ｉｏｎｓoflhi ｓbr ｏｃｈｕrｅ. Ｃ ｈａｎｇｅｓ ｗill occ ｕr ther ｅ ａｆtｅr.

Ｓ Ａ Ｎ Ｆ Ｒ Ａ Ｎ Ｃ ＩＳ Ｃ Ｏ

尺 ０ ０ ｍ ｓ ∂1 ね０ １ｅ/ ｓ わｏ ｗ りbe/ ｏ ｗ

ａｎ ｄ ｓｅ ｖ ｅ ｒal ｓ ｊｇ ｈt ｓｅ ｅ ｉｎｇ t（) ぽ ｓ

ｃ∂r7 わｅ ｂ ｏ ｏ 舶 ｄ 恥r ｙ ｏ しj.

Ｈ ａ ｎ ｄ ｌｅry Ｕ ｎ ｉｏ ｎ Ｓq ｕ ａr ｅ

(Ｓ Ａ Ｚ) １'adit ｉｏ ｎ ａ ｌ/Modem

377｢ ０ ０ ｍ ｓ.ln t ｈ ｅ ｃ ｅ ｎt ｅr ofthe city thi

ｓ family r ｕ ｎ ｈ ｏt ｅ ¶

ｐ ｈ ｏ ｎ ｅs ａr ｅ ａ ｎ ｓ ｗ ｅred by

ｏ ｐ ｅr ａt ｏr ｓ ａ ｎ ｄ t ｈ ｅ ｏ ｗ ｎ ｅrj ｓ ｏ ｒsit

ｅ.(415)781-7800

351 Geary Ｓtr ｅ ｅt ，

Ｓ ａ ｎ Ｆr ａ ｎ ｃｉｓ ｃ ０, Ｃ Ａ 94102

ＬＯ Ｓ ＡＮ ＧＥＬＥＳ

尺００ｍｓaf 力ofel ｓ力ｏｗｎ ｂｅｌｏｗ

ａｎｄ ｓｅｙｅrａy ｓりfll ｓｅｅｉ ｇ ｌｏ£jrｓ

ｃａｎ ｂｅ ６００１(ｅｄｌｏr ｙoij.

Miy ａｋｏ Ｈｏt ｅｌ

Ｄｏｗ ｎtｏｗ ｎ Ｌｏｓ Ａｎｇｅｌｅｓ (ＬＡ Ｍ)

Ｍ ｏｄｅｍ 
－ 173 r ｏｏ ｍｓ.Vi ｓit LittleToky

０, ｎｏ ｐａｓsport r ｅq ｕired.

lnt ｅｍ ａtｉｏｎａｌ ａｎｄ ｃｕltｕral ｓｅｄｉｏｎ

ｏｆ the City. 5 min ｕtｅｓ frｏｍ

Ｕｎｉｏｎ Ｓtａtｉｏｎ･ (213)617-2000328 E. Fir

ｓl Str ｅｅt ，

Lo ｓ Ａｎｇｅｌｅｓ, ＣＡ 90012

Ｃ ａ ｌｉｆｏ ｒｎ ｉａ

Ｐ ａ ｒｌｏ ｒ Ｃ ａ ｒ

Ｔ ｏ ｕ ｒｓ　
。｡｡｡｡｡｡｡｡｡｡，

500 S ｕttｅr Ｓtr ｅｅt, Ｓ ｕite 401San Fr

ａｎｃｉｓｃｏ,CA 94102

1.415.474.7500 TEL

1.415.673.1539 FAX

1.800.331.9259 TOLL FREE

1.800.227.4250 TOLL FREE

ｗ ｗ ｗ. ｃａｌｉｆｏ ｍ ｉａｐａrlor ｃａr.ｃｏ ｍ


	page1
	page2
	page3
	page4
	page5
	page6
	page7
	page8
	page9
	page10
	page11
	page12
	page13
	page14
	page15
	page16
	page17

